
Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

12,968.00$         
1D 1 Tolbert, Kelli Belle Hinkley, UT 15.564 805.00$              

2 Richins, Holly #1 Stormy Riverside, UT 15.692 665.00$              
3 6120 Robinson, Raelyn #2 Mary Kay Stockton, UT 15.711 595.00$              
4 Taylor, Denise #1 BJ Farr West, UT 15.744 490.00$              
5 McMullin, Jackie Buddy Smithfield, UT 15.803 385.00$              
6 Larsen, Kelly Deputy Commander Riverton, UT 15.873 245.00$              C/O
7 Van, Chrissy Biskit Cedar Fort, UT 15.908 175.00$              
8 Hadley, Wendy Legacy Lane Plain City, UT 15.918 140.00$              

Herman, Julie #2 Gus Bluffdale, UT 15.948
Richins, Holly #2 Red Riverside, UT 15.949
Cook, Sadie #1 The New Answer Elko, NV 15.954
Edwards, Haylee Dusty Blackfoot, ID 15.966

1957 Wood-Gates, Terri #2 KJS Fame West Jordan, UT 15.996
McCormick, Jetta BF in Hot Pursuit Ogden, UT 16.004
Allen, Fawn Roxy Eagle Mtn, UT 16.010
Taylor, Denise #2 Bullseye Farr West, UT 16.029

5304 Giles, Brandi #1 Billy Lake Shore, UT 16.040
Dickamore, Annette Pete Bountiful, UT 16.050

2D 1 Wheeler, Desirae #3 Fireracer Idaho Falls, ID 16.083 686.00$              
2 Catten, Shylee Ricki West Valley, UT 16.144 567.00$              
3 North, Shere Fred Grantsville, UT 16.166 507.00$              
4 Steed, Bobbie Sir Tac Plymouth, UT 16.173 418.00$              
5 8763 Probst, Karla Miss Lucky Saint Salmon, ID 16.194 328.00$              C/O
6 1431 Reel, Sheri #1 Mover Mapleton, UT 16.206 209.00$              C/O
7 Morgan, Cathy #1 Royal Guitar Menan, ID 16.225 149.00$              
8 Atkinson, Elaine #2 Sightron Kamas, UT 16.229 119.00$              C/O

Halcomb, Miranda Shoestring Bangely, CO 16.298
4049 Thomas, Colleen Let It Smoke Shelley, ID 16.312 C/O
1339 Swafford, Twinkie #1 Blue Suede Shoes Idaho Falls, ID 16.317 C/O

Jones, Jessica Chisholm Clinton, UT 16.321
Piquet, Kristi Scooby Harrisville, UT 16.324
Hutchings, Timmi #1 Docs Lil Solo Blackfoot, ID 16.327
Hammond, Errin Roscoe Grantsville, UT 16.366 C/O

7496 Munns, Kallee #1 Ke Hensel Valley, UT 16.370
Reeves, Shelly Deny Deny Deny Rupert, ID 16.398
Mote, Jessica Six Pack Lyman, WY 16.402
St Andrew, DeeAnn Whirl In Vegas Riverton, UT 16.407

OPEN 5D 1st go
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Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

Mitchell, Shelbi Lady Magna, UT 16.422 C/O
Herman, Julie #1 Saintly Bluffdale, UT 16.436
Reed, Randi Raymund Payson, UT 16.460
Dickamore, Annette #2 Spiderman Bountiful, UT 16.462
Brangle, Jan Harley Bluffdale, UT 16.462 C/O
Adams, Tonia #1 Wink In The Sky Plain City, UT 16.463
Yarbrough, Shannon Mr Go Hugo Delta, UT 16.473
Solomonsen, Vicki Moon Riverton, UT 16.477 C/O
Richins, Alyssa #2 Bender Smithfield, UT 16.486
Adams, Tonia #2 Camptown Pie Plain City, UT 16.487

Pending Adams, Shaylee Digger Rigby, ID 16.495 C/O
Bertagnolli, Brandy Cody Plain City, UT 16.508
Eaton, Danaye #2 Now This is a Bud Idaho Falls, ID 16.509
Jarvis, Marcie Railhead Spanish Fork, UT 16.515
Thomson, Cindy #3  8 Ball Vernal, UT 16.518 C/O
Moser, Heidi Kid West Haven, UT 16.528 C/O
Cook, Sadie #2 Keeper Flying Elko, NV 16.544
Kimball, Debbie First Class Sox Hooper, UT 16.550 C/O

3D 1 1817 Young, Sheri Glos Makin Music Bluffdale, UT 16.568 567.00$              
2 Wheeler, Desirae #2 Midge Idaho Falls, ID 16.570 468.00$              
3 Harris, Madi Dolly Roosevelt, UT 16.584 419.00$              C/O
4 King, Sarah #1 Miss San Patty West Point, UT 16.589 345.00$              
5 Burton, Shauna #1 Slipper Saratoga Sprg, UT 16.609 271.00$              
6 1073 Rodig, Brandy #1 Itchy Rigby, ID 16.610 172.00$              
7 Giles, Brandi #3 Skunk Lake Shore, UT 16.619 123.00$              
8 Roberts, Neisha #1 Mooney Riverton, UT 16.632 99.00$                

Buckley, Jackie RHR Pro Bono Wendell, ID 16.642
Davis, Amy #2 Barney Lake Shore, UT 16.652

Need # Stephenson, Stacie #1 Dillon Blackfoot, ID 16.675
6120 Robinson, Raelyn #1 George Stockton, UT 16.692

Freeland, Angie Real Pink Lady Vernal, UT 16.697
5304 Giles, Brandi #2 Scooter Lake Shore, UT 16.708

Dubray, Kohlette Rebellions Kirk Eureka, NV 16.727 C/O
Allen, Ashley Annie Eagle Mtn, UT 16.728 C/O
Roos, Stephanie #1 Ryker Morgan, UT 16.737

8624 Bowman, Teri #1 Captain Henry Battle Mtn, NV 16.738
8624 Bowman, Teri #2 City Slicker Battle Mtn, NV 16.758

Keller, Autumn JKP Tribute to Jim Fairview, UT 16.761



Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

Smart, Annie Mandy Sandy, UT 16.766 C/O
1997 Merrill, Barbara Fibber Axtell, UT 16.776 C/O

Atkinson, Elaine #1 Not A Tac Kamas, UT 16.780 C/O
10737 Anthony, Marti Deuce Aberden, ID 16.803

Leifson, Shealee #2 Grey Girl Kamas, UT 16.807 C/O
Mastronardi, Susan #2 Doc's Easter Jette Slaterville, UT 16.809 C/O

3129 Williams, Suzanne Cotton Gooding, ID 16.816 C/O
Mitchell, Gina Lee Darla Grantsville, UT 16.819

1156 Sutton, Nadine Punky Purple Rexburg, ID 16.824 C/O
Hawthorne, Angi #2 Cowboy Heber, UT 16.825
Erickson, Ashley La Mega Bucks Grantsville, UT 16.827

6260 Brugato, Marion #2 Ditto Spring City, NV 16.828
Sutton, Ashley Tequila Rexburg, ID 16.828
Beckstead, Ashlie True Tyree Ephraim, UT 16.832

4050 Thomas, Ron Smokin Moon Stone Shelley, ID 16.842 C/O
Cornia, Digger Jo Knight Randolph, UT 16.844
Rodgers, Brynn #2 Opy Sonya Holladay, UT 16.848
Penrod, Heather AppleJax Deseret, UT 16.850
Kane, Sierra Opies Musical Ghost West Jordan, UT 16.883
Thomson, Cindy #2 Rambo Vernal, UT 16.891 C/O
Smith, Sue Claimer Blackfoot, ID 16.912

15118 Sheets, Amy RJ Cody Idaho Falls, ID 16.924
Wheeldon, Devon #2 Hollywood Jackson, WY 16.950
Woods, Jaylyn Cauze Grantsville, UT 16.990
Oakeson, Janet Stetson Draper, UT 17.001 C/O
Lewis, Lori Journey Liberty, UT 17.006
Davis, Amy #1 Lucy Lake Shore, UT 17.010
Thomson, Cindy #1 Bargain Vernal, UT 17.017 C/O
Sanone, Krystal Kena Ogden, UT 17.021
Favero, Lisa #1 Un Diablo Liberty, UT 17.030
Lochhead, Nicole Jet 17.038
Miller, Chanda Laddie Bluffdale, UT 17.055 C/O

4D 1 Venz, Rusti Top Cream Lane Roy, UT 17.079 507.00$              
2 Williams, Tyra Roo Dog Riverside, UT 17.086 419.00$              C/O
3 Casperson, Katrina Will He Rattle Bancroft, ID 17.097 375.00$              
4 Marta, Yo #2 Spice Glendale, ID 17.104 309.00$              C/O
5 King, Samantha #1 Hickorys Little Doc Huntsvile, UT 17.107 242.00$              
6 Roos, Stephanie #3 Suzie Q Morgan, UT 17.112 154.00$              



Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

7 Banks, Tina PV Fire Bugs Magna, UT 17.114 110.00$              
8 Kennedy, Kaycee Yoshie Lonetree, WY 17.117 88.00$                

Olson, Kara Promise Mt View, WY 17.122
Lamb, Vickie Kool Klive Malad, ID 17.143 C/O
Mitchell, Linda Buck Back in Lights Magna, UT 17.147 C/O
Grover, Angie Famous Flashback Syracuse, UT 17.151
Marta, Yo #1 Yo  Glendale, ID 17.168 C/O
Goddard, GiGi Lotta Sugar Lynx Spring City, NV 17.171 C/O

10497 Anselmi, Morgan Kay Dandy Eagle Mtn, UT 17.190
Bell, Kaylee Smokie West Haven, UT 17.193
Sandberg, Sheryl #1 Troubles West Haven, UT 17.201
Sanders, Aspyn #1 Pepper Hooper, UT 17.204

1969 Barton, Kim Royal Streakin Junior Panguitch, UT 17.204
Maughan, Kammy Mr Roni Carmen, ID 17.235

1157 Hanson, Jeannie #2 Bud Pocatello, ID 17.238 C/O
Bates. Lori Roxie Bluffdale, UT 17.242
Call, Stephanie First N Luck Tremonton, UT 17.246

11282 Warr, Amanda #1 Daisy Honeyville, UT 17.271
Banks, Teisha Delyla Magna, UT 17.273
Wheeldon, Devon #1 Showtyme Jackson, WY 17.279
Patterson, Teresa Last Little Te Clinton, UT 17.283 C/O
Brown, Stace Gimmie A Wink West Haven, UT 17.299
Wahlen, Julie #1 Toby Clinton, UT 17.313 C/O
Favero, Lisa #2 Skippers Coco Dog Liberty, UT 17.318
Quarnberg, Kacey Cacoon Grantsville, UT 17.320 C/O
Madsen, Torie Banker Blackfoot, ID 17.322
Clegg, Heather Chance Erda, UT 17.346
Johnson, Robin Simon Gooding, ID 17.354
Short, Carol Wranglers Hi Spade Wendell, ID 17.357 C/O
Steed, Jacie Sugar Plymouth, UT 17.372 C/O
Anthony, Marti #2 Caras Mega Mark Aberden, ID 17.378
Wahlen, Julie #2 Reno Clinton, UT 17.385 C/O
Warren, Brandi Roanie Malad, ID 17.398
Thurgood, Tara #1 Cubby Hooper, UT 17.404

10828 Vega, Jessi #2 Alamitos Moon Deck Elko, NV 17.421 C/O
Miller, Wendy Tinker Bluffdale, UT 17.434
Wells, Stephanie #2 Gerald Roosevelt, UT 17.437
Stanger, Jennica Money Roy, UT 17.440



Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

Johnson, Creta Mister Delta, UT 17.460 C/O
Reel, Sheri #3 Snoopy Mapleton, UT 17.473
Sheilds, Marika Blondie Lehi, UT 17.500
Eaton, Danaye #1 Cash Can Idaho Falls, ID 17.514
Wheeler, Desirae #1 RC Meritime Idaho Falls, ID 17.520
Gines, Samantha Chip West Jordan, UT 17.528
Roos, Stephanie #2 Cubby Morgan, UT 17.538

5D 1 Sundgren, Margaret Kizzy West Haven, UT 17.577 418.00$              C/O
2 Smith, Kellee Benchmark Dividend Shelley, ID 17.628 345.00$              
3 Hoffman, Christy Blue Lonetree, WY 17.643 309.00$              
4 Peterson, Nicol Roscoe Firth, ID 17.658 254.00$              
5 Biewald, Sandi Texas Fast Cash Filer, ID 17.699 200.00$              
6 1073 Rodig, Brandy #2 Chicky Rigby, ID 17.726 127.00$              
7 Haws, Ashlee Majestic Autumn Rose Erda, UT 17.743 91.00$                C/O
8 Burton, Shauna #2 Chaser Saratoga Sprg, UT 17.785 73.00$                

Sandberg, Sheryl #2 H B West Haven, UT 17.811
Jaques, Debbie #2 A J Wallsburg, UT 17.812
Hutchings, Timmi #2 Rumbo Blackfoot, ID 17.820
Sandberg, Brooke Spencer West Haven, UT 17.841 C/O
Jaques, Debbie #1 Gonzo Wallsburg, UT 17.841

10828 Vega, Jessi #1 Harty Hickory Elko, NV 17.847 C/O
Wiley, Jessy Smoke  Carmen, ID 17.876

11282 Warr, Amanda #2 Dunny Honeyville, UT 17.946
Dalton, Shellie Boogie Riverton, UT 17.965
Sanders, Aspyn #2 Butch Hooper, UT 17.975
Scadden, Cailin #1 Targhee Eden, UT 17.976
Favero, Lisa #3 Brshoman Liberty, UT 17.996

10600 Diston, Lindsay Chicks On Strike Lyman, WY 18.000
Hussey, Elsie Cha Cha Eagle Mtn, UT 18.018 C/O
Child, Celia Billy Caylen, UT 18.052
Curtis, Shakimbre Bootsie Sigurd, UT 18.088 C/O
Moorehead, Mindy Do Hicky Corinne, UT 18.102
McMullin, Corey Joe Smithfield, UT 18.128
Humpreys, Ashley Sierra West Jordan, UT 18.232
Moss, Tori Stringbean Wellsville, UT 18.368
Scadden, Cailin #2 Diamond Eden, UT 18.401
Baum, Amanda Dream Tabiona, UT 18.412
Hansen, Jean April Spring City, NV 18.418 C/O



Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

Leifson, Shealee #1 Oreo Kamas, UT 18.467 C/O
6260 Brugato, Marion #1 Wyatt Spring City, NV 18.479

Keller, Kelsie Wreckless Swinger Fairview, UT 18.480
Brundy, Shantel Jetsun Pingree, ID 18.541

Need # McAdams, Shelly Lexie Pinedale, WY 18.592
Westenskow, Terra Chief Evanston, UT 18.600
Hoffman, Tara Smoke Bubba Payson, UT 18.792

Need # Stephenson, Stacie #2 Ben Blackfoot, ID 18.802
Roberts, Neisha #2 Rippy Riverton, UT 19.016
Casperson, Ember Spook Bancroft, ID 19.085
Thurgood, Tara #2 Cowgirl Hooper, UT 19.415
Clark, Lisa Mylie Morgan, UT 19.497
Wells, Stephanie #1 Crypto Roosevelt, UT 20.090

10664 Ponciano, Joyce Doc Jackson Spring City, NV 20.387
Swan, Shanna Hi N Blu Blackfoot, ID 20.654
Jaussi, Jodi Dolly Eagle Mtn, UT 21.478
Morris, Deanna My Names Cody Farmington, UT 21.482
Sisam, Kylie #1 Raven Spanish Fork, UT Sun Only
Dean, Stephanie Gone N Done It Laketown, UT Sun Only

7751 Santos, Dawn Luna Kamas, UT Sun Only
Sisam, Kylie #2 Star Spanish Fork, UT Sun Only
Smith, Callie Pepsi Malad, ID Sun Only
King, Sarah #2 Juno Dat Sweet Cash West Point, UT NT
Anselmi, Morgan #2 Commanche Eagle Mtn, UT NT

9833 Roberts, Shelly Foxy Riverton, UT NT
Dudley, Ashley Leos Noble Nephi, UT NT
Morgan, Cathy #2 LDS Little Eli Menan, ID NT
Milne, Tracy Five Bar Jen Riverton, UT NT
Carlsen, Kamryn Easy Hempen Jet Vernal, UT NT
House, Lisa Hummer Ogden, UT NT
Young, Jackie Bruce J Bluffdale, UT NT

1895 Wood, Norma #2 GW Cash N Fame West Jordan, UT NT C/O
1895 Wood, Norma #1 Maine Dash Ta Fame West Jordan, UT NT C/O

Stark, Jody Kat South Weber, UT P15.905
1339 Swafford, Twinkie #2 Maggie Mae Idaho Falls, ID P15.967 C/O

Rodgers, Brynn #1 Miss Hey Wire Holladay, UT P15.978
1157 Hanson, Jeannie #1 Little Gee Gee Pocatello, ID P16.155 C/O

Richins, Alyssa #1 RB Smithfield, UT P16.171



Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

Frandsen, Marie Queen Honeyville, UT P16.172
1431 Reel, Sheri #2 E Z Mapleton, UT P16.207
1336 Day, Edria Deuce Delta, UT P16.252

Clark, Marissa Roberts Easy Dash Riverton, UT P16.262
Schvaneveldt, Mekelle Everlasting Chic Malad, ID P16.325

2910 Santos, Gabriella Over Bar Pine Kamas, UT P16.416 C/O
11301 Kitchen, Barbara Lil Bay Boulder, WY P16.471
7496 Munns, Kallee #2 Reno Hensel Valley, UT P16.492

Pending Campbell, Shawntel Sunni Hooper, UT P16.495 C/O
1957 Wood-Gates, Terri #1 Desi Dash West Jordan, UT P16.557

Mastronardi, Susan #1 Misty Mountain Blur Slaterville, UT P16.558 C/O
Hawthorne, Angi Little Jo Heber, UT P16.569
Jarvis, Josie Jet Six Spanish Fork, UT P16.589
Williams, Debbie Rocky West Weber, UT P16.667
Cronquist, Jessi Bill Farr West, UT P16.683
Bearden, Bailey Cinco Bluffdale, UT P16.686

11494 Jacobs, Annie Neffi Pocatello, ID P16.781
Kennedy, Lousie Bailey Lonetree, WY P16.810
Taylor, Kelly Dash Riverton, UT P16.858
Watterson, Davi Rope Horse Bluffdale, UT P16.868
Young/Sutton Mini Me Blackfoot, ID P16.903 C/O
Rasmussen, Jill Jessi Herriman, UT P16.927
McGarry, Aubrey Tux Rigby, ID P16.946
Clark, Danna Uptown Mover Jackson, WY P16.965
Gardiner, Donna? Saucy Payson, UT P17.070
Nagel, Heather Blossom Elko, NV P17.611
Deters, Brooke Beauty West Jordan, UT P17.622 C/O
King, Samantha #2 Scooter Bugs Jet Huntsvile, UT P17.756
Clyde, Kim Diamond Ogden, UT P17.787
Wilson, Angie Super De Dial Ogden, UT P19.709

15109 Vega, Janine County Special Elko, NV P19.729

754.00$              
PAYOUT

1D 1 Larsen, Kelly Deputy Commander Riverton, UT 15.873 139.00$              
2 Probst, Karla Miss Lucky Saint Salmon, ID 16.194 107.00$              
3 Reel, Sheri #1 Mover Mapleton, UT 16.206 78.00$                

Atkinson, Elaine #2 Sightron Kamas, UT 16.229

SENIORS 1st Go



Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

Thomas, Colleen Let It Smoke Shelley, ID 16.312
Swafford, Twinkie #1 Blue Suede Shoes Idaho Falls, ID 16.317
Kitchen, Barbara Lil Bay Boulder, WY 16.378
Brangle, Jan Harley Bluffdale, UT 16.462
Solomonsen, Vicki Moon Riverton, UT 16.477
Thomson, Cindy #3  8 Ball Vernal, UT 16.518
Moser, Heidi Kid West Haven, UT 16.528
Kimball, Debbie First Class Sox Hooper, UT 16.550
Merrill, Barbara Fibber Axtel 16.776
Atkinson, Elaine #1 Not A Tac Kamas, UT 16.780
Mastronardi, Susan #2 Doc's Easter Jette Slaterville, UT 16.809
Williams, Suzanne Cotton Gooding, ID 16.816
Sutton, Nadine Punky Purple Rexburg, ID 16.824
Thomas, Ron Smoken Moon Stone Shelley, ID 16.842

2D 1 Thomson, Cindy #2 Rambo Vernal, UT 16.891 107.00$              
2 Oakeson, Janet Stetson Draper, UT 17.001 82.00$                
3 Thomson, Cindy #1 Bargain Vernal, UT 17.017 60.00$                

Marta, Yo #2 Spice Glendale, ID 17.104
Lamb, Vickie Kool Klive Malad, ID 17.143
Mitchell, Linda Buck Back in Lights Magna, UT 17.147
Marta, Yo #1 Yo Glendale, ID 17.168
Hanson, Jeannie #2 Bud Pocatello, ID 17.238
Patterson, Teresa Last Little Te Clinton, UT 17.283
Wahlen, Julie #1 Toby Clinton, UT 17.313
Short, Carol Wranglers Hi Spade Wendell, ID 17.357
Wahlen, Julie #2 Reno Clinton, UT 17.385
Johnson, Creta Mister Delta, UT 17.460
Sunberg, Margaret Kizzy West Haven, UT 17.577

3D 1 McMullin, Corey Rio Smithfield, UT 17.925 78.00$                
2 Hussey, Elsie Cha Cha Eagle Mtn, UT 18.018 60.00$                
3 Hansen, Jean April Spring Creek, NV 18.418 43.00$                

King-Bone, Debbie #1 Boomer Bluffdale, UT 18.466
King-Bone, Debbie #2 Copper Bluffdale, UT 19.233
Wood, Norma #1 Maine Dash Ta Fame West Jordan, UT NT
Wood, Norma #2 GW Cash N Fame West Jordan, UT NT
Swafford, Twinkie #2 Maggie Mae Idaho Falls, ID P15.967
Hanson, Jeannie #1 Little Gee Gee Pocatello, ID P16.155
Mastronardi, Susan #1 Misty Mountain Blur Slaterville, UT P16.558



Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

Young, Carol Mini Me Blackfoot, ID P16.903

579.00$              
PAYOUT

1D 1 Hammond, Errin Rosco Grantsville, UT 16.366 107.00$              
2 Hutchings, Timmi Docs Lil Solo Blackfoot, ID 16.405 82.00$                
3 Mitchell, Shelbi Lady Magna, UT 16.422 60.00$                

Adams, Shaylee Digger Rigby, ID 16.495
Harris, Madi Dolly Roosevelt, UT 16.584
Dubray, Kohlette Rebellions Kirk Eureka, NV 16.727
Ashley, Allen Annie Eagle Mtn, UT 16.728
Smart, Annie Mandy Sandy, UT 16.766
Leifson, Shealee #2 Grey Girl Kamas, UT 16.807
Mitchell, Maci Bo Magna, UT 17.036
Miller, Chanda Laddie Bluffdale, UT 17.055
Williams, Tyra Roo Dog Riverside, UT 17.086
Goddard, GiGi Lotta Sugar Lynx Spring City, NV 17.171
Bricco, Samantha Big un Taylor, UT 17.199
Quarnberg, Kacey Cacoon Grantsville, UT 17.320

2D 1 Steed, Jacie Sugar Plymouth, UT 17.372 82.00$                
2 Hoffman, BreAnn Peaches Hyde Park, UT 17.391 63.00$                
3 Vega, Jessi #2 Alamitos Moon Deck Elko, NV 17.421 46.00$                

Haws, Ashlee Majestic Autumn Rose Erda, UT 17.743
Sandberg, Brooke Spencer West Haven, UT 17.841
Vega, Jessi #1 Harty Hickory Elko, NV 17.847
Bahe, Cassie Baby Grantsville, UT 17.916
Gines, Samantha Chip West Jordan, UT 17.962
Curtis, Shakimbre Dolly Bootsie 18.088
Bahe, Anna Virgil Grantsville, UT 18.354

3D 1 Leifson, Shealee #1 Oreo Kamas, UT 18.467 60.00$                
2 Casperson, Ember Spook Bankcroft, ID 18.475 46.00$                
3 LaSalle, Allie Sky Eden, UT 18.555 33.00$                

Campbell, Maddison Izzy Hooper, UT 19.006
Santos, Gabriella Over Pine Bar Kamas, UT P16.416
Campbell, Shawntel Sunni Hooper, UT P16.495
Deters, Brooke Beauty West Jordan, UT P17.622
Hansen, Timini Moxy Eden, UT P20.511

YOUTH 1st Go



Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

230.00$              
PAYOUT

Haws, Teri Dawn Blue Duck Erda, UT 18.162 70.00$                   Montana SilverSmith Buckle
Hammond, Payton Missy Grantsville, UT 18.508 55.00$                   Ariat Backpack
Gines, Calli West Jordan, UT 19.481 40.00$                   Classic Groom Kit
Giles, Laynee Chubby Lake Shore, UT 22.045 25.00$                   Classic Groom Kit
Warren, Kallee Dude Malad, ID 23.817 15.00$                   Classic Groom Kit
Hardman, Mikelle Josey Grantsville, UT 24.249 5.00$                     Classic Groom Kit
Steed, Raegan Chubs Plymouth, UT 25.816 5.00$                     Classic Groom Kit
Francis, Jaxie Rosie Brigham City, UT 29.156 5.00$                     Halter
Haws, Rylee Tad Erda, UT 32.308 5.00$                     Halter
Davis, Jamy Dusty Lake Shore, UT 33.459 5.00$                     Halter
Gines, Emma West Jordan, UT 33.904 Halter
Giles, Oaklee Chubby Lake Shore, UT 35.163 Halter
Dalton, Jackson Rocky Riverton, UT 35.954 Halter
Warr, Dustie Tiny Honeyville, UT 36.898 Horse Treats
Banta, Ainslee Clinton, UT 49.079 Horse Treats
North, Alexa Best Friend Grantsville, UT 52.459 Horse Treats
Warr, Laken King Honeyville, UT 101.011 Horse Treats
Haws, Macady Cocoa Erda, UT N/T Horse Treats
Roberts, Kaige Gus / Rippy Riverton, UT N/T Horse Treats
Krause, Gracie Maddie NT40.692 Horse Treats

962.00$              
PAYOUT

1D 1 Sanders, Aspyn Pepper Hooper, UT 20.716 178.00$              
2 Moyer, Alecia Fred St George, UT 21.272 137.00$              
3 Lewis, Lori Journey Liberty, UT 21.273 99.00$                

Kimball, Lonnie Peppy Hooper, UT 21.645
2D 1 Butler, Amy Sis Hooper, UT 22.016 137.00$              

2 Taylor, Denise Bullseye Farr West, UT 22.049 105.00$              
3 Smart, Annie Mandy Sandy, UT 22.144 76.00$                

Bahe, Cassie Baby Grantsville, UT 22.208
McMullin, Jackie Buddy Smithfield, UT 22.241
Thomas, Ron Smokin Moon Stone Shelley, ID 22.332
Madsen, Torie Banker Blackfoot, ID 22.348
Mitchell, Linda Buck Back in Lights Magna, UT 22.527
Vega, Jessi #1 Harty Hickory Elko, NV 22.568

FUTURE CHAMPIONS

3D POLES 1st Go



Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

Goddard, GiGi Lotta Sugar Lynx Spring City, NV 22.641
3D 1 Miller, Chanda Laddie Bluffdale, UT 22.947 99.00$                

2 LaSalle, Allie Sky Eden, UT 22.961 76.00$                
3 Gines, Samatha Chip West Jordan, UT 23.005 55.00$                

Warr, Amanda Dunny Honeyville, UT 23.139
Quarnberg, Kacey Cacoon Grantsville, UT 23.188
Mitchell, Shelbi Lady Magna, UT 23.393
Miller, Wendy Tinker Bluffdale, UT 23.585
Leifson, Shealee Oreo Kamas, UT 23.609
Anthony, Marti Deuce Aberden, ID 23.664
Vega, Jessi #2 Alamitos Moon Deck Elko, NV 23.807
Roberts, Shelly Foxy Riverton, UT 24.037
Sandberg, Sheryl Troubles West Haven, UT 24.059
Hoffman, BreAnn Peaches Hyde Park, UT 24.121
Hutchings, Timmi Docs Lil Solo Blackfoot, ID 24.311
Wheeler, Desirae RC Meritime Idaho Falls, ID 24.816
Poncian, Joyce Doc Jackson Spring City, NV 25.716
Brugato, Marion #1 Wyatt Spring City, NV 25.999
Scadden, Cailin #2 Diamond Eden, UT 26.358
Stanger, Jennica Money Roy, UT 26.605
Scadden, Cailin #1 Targhee Eden, UT 26.644
Steed, Raegan Chubs Plymouth, UT 33.377
Francis, Jaxie Rosie Brigham City, UT 40.901
Warr, Dustie Tiny Honeyville, UT 57.370
Kimball, Debbie #2 Smarty Hooper, UT N/T
Steed, Jacie Sugar Plymouth, UT N/T
Thomas Benchmark Dividend Shelley, ID N/T
Cornia, Digger Jo Knight Randolph, UT P21.533
McGarry, Aubrey Tux Rigby, ID P22.159
Kimball, Debbie #1 First Class Sox Hooper, UT p22.188
Bricco, Samantha Big un Taylor, UT P22.272
Dubray, Kohlette Rebellions Kirk Eureka, NV p22.767
Casperson, Katrina Will He Rattle Bancroft, ID p22.873
Humpreys, Ashley Sierra West Jordan, UT P22.905
Schvaneveldt, Mekelle Kool Klive Malad, ID P23.195
Brugato, Marion #2 Ditto Spring City, NV P23.652
Jaques, Debbie Gonzo Wallsburg, UT p23.876
Bell, Kaylee Smokie West Haven, UT P23.948



Beehive Turn N Burn Results ~ 1st Go
SAT AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO Payout SNR YTH

Sandberg, Brooke Patch West Haven, UT P24.507
Dalton, Shellie Boogie Riverton, UT P24.691
Haws, Teri Dawn Blue Duck Erda, UT P26.423
Clark, Lisa Mylie Morgan, UT p27.940
Bates, Lori Roxie Bluffdale, UT P38.855
Perry, Staci Lacy Bas-zon Roy, UT SCRATCH
Scratch-Swafford Scratch SCRATCH



12,513.00$   
SUN AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO Payout *T*
1D 1 6120 Robinson, Raelyn #2 Mary Kay Stockton, UT 15.508 777.00$        Y

2 Larsen, Kelly Deputy Commander Riverton, UT 15.513 642.00$        
3 Stark, Jody Kat South Weber, UT 15.559 574.00$        Y
4 1957 Wood-Gates, Terri #2 KJS Fame West Jordan, UT 15.561 473.00$        Y
5 Richins, Holly #1 Stormy Riverside, UT 15.706 372.00$        
6 Taylor, Denise #1 BJ Farr West, UT 15.711 236.00$        
7 1157 Hanson, Jeannie #1 Little Gee Gee Pocatello, ID 15.746 169.00$        
8 Herman, Julie #2 Gus Bluffdale, UT 15.806 135.00$        

Richins, Holly #2 Red Riverside, UT 15.860
Dickamore, Annette Pete Bountiful, UT 15.880 Y
St Andrew, DeeAnn Whirl In Vegas Riverton, UT 15.881 Y
Hadley, Wendy Legacy Lane Plain City, UT 15.908
McCormick, Jetta BF in Hot Pursuit Ogden, UT 15.920 Y
Hawthorne, Angi Little Jo Heber, UT 15.922 Y
Allen, Fawn Roxy Eagle Mtn, UT 15.927
Wheeler, Desirae #3 Fireracer Idaho Falls, ID 15.927

4049 Thomas, Colleen Let It Smoke Shelley, ID 15.995
Van, Chrissy Biskit Cedar Fort, UT 15.999 Y
Atkinson, Elaine #2 Sightron Kamas, UT 15.999 Y

2D 1 5304 Giles, Brandi #1 Billy Lake Shore, UT 16.011 662.00$        
2 PendingCampbell, Shawntel Sunni Hooper, UT 16.033 547.00$        Y
3 Catten, Shylee Ricki West Valley, UT 16.052 489.00$        Y
4 8763 Probst, Karla Miss Lucky Saint Salmon, ID 16.087 403.00$        Y
5 McMullin, Jackie Buddy Smithfield, UT 16.089 317.00$        Y
6 Cook, Sadie #2 Keeper Flying Elko, NV 16.094 201.00$        Y
7 9893 Stephenson, Stacie #1 Dillon Blackfoot, ID 16.097 144.00$        
8 Freeland, Angie Real Pink Lady Vernal, UT 16.103 115.00$        Y

Hutchings, Timmi #1 Docs Lil Solo Blackfoot, ID 16.108 Y
Edwards, Haylee Dusty Blackfoot, ID 16.114
Halcomb, Miranda Shoestring Bangely, CO 16.129 Y
Yarbrough, Shannon Mr Go Hugo Delta, UT 16.178

Open 2nd Go



SUN AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO Payout *T*
Banks, Teisha Delyla Magna, UT 16.186

11301 Kitchen, Barbara Lil Bay Boulder, WY 16.196
1339 Swafford, Twinkie #1 Blue Suede Shoes Idaho Falls, ID 16.208 Y

King, Sarah #2 Juno Dat Sweet Cash West Point, UT 16.208
Mitchell, Shelbi Lady Magna, UT 16.212
Hammond, Errin Roscoe Grantsville, UT 16.219 Y

1339 Swafford, Twinkie #2 Maggie Mae Idaho Falls, ID 16.236 Y
Morgan, Cathy #1 Royal Guitar Menan, ID 16.244 Y
Cronquist, Jessi Bill Farr West, UT 16.246
Watterson, Davi Rope Horse Bluffdale, UT 16.248 Y
Richins, Alyssa #2 Bender Smithfield, UT 16.252 Y
Giles, Brandi #3 Skunk Lake Shore, UT 16.270
Cook, Sadie #1 The New Answer Elko, NV 16.294 Y
Moser, Heidi Kid West Haven, UT 16.310
Beckstead, Ashlie True Tyree Ephraim, UT 16.310 Y

1431 Reel, Sheri #2 E Z Mapleton, UT 16.310
Erickson, Ashley La Mega Bucks Grantsville, UT 16.322 Y

1431 Reel, Sheri #1 Mover Mapleton, UT 16.329
Bearden, Bailey Cinco Bluffdale, UT 16.333
Bertagnolli, Brandy Cody Plain City, UT 16.338 Y

2910 Santos, Gabriella Over Bar Pine Kamas, UT 16.358 Y
Piquet, Kristi Scooby Harrisville, UT 16.376 Y

8624 Bowman, Teri #1 Captain Henry Battle Mtn, NV 16.402 Y
Marta, Yo #1 Yo  Glendale, ID 16.406
Davis, Amy #2 Barney Lake Shore, UT 16.411 Y
Dickamore, Annette #2 Spiderman Bountiful, UT 16.419 Y
Mastronardi, Susan #1 Misty Mountain Blur Slaterville, UT 16.419 Y
King, Samantha #1 Hickorys Little Doc Huntsvile, UT 16.446
Mitchell, Gina Lee Darla Grantsville, UT 16.461 Y

1817 Young, Sheri Glos Makin Music Bluffdale, UT 16.471 Y
3D 1 North, Shere Fred Grantsville, UT 16.508 547.00$        Y

2 Sisam, Kylie #1 Raven Spanish Fork, UT 16.514 452.00$        
3 Brown, Stace Gimmie A Wink West Haven, UT 16.517 404.00$       



SUN AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO Payout *T*
4 Sanone, Krystal Kena Ogden, UT 16.539 333.00$        Y
5 5304 Giles, Brandi #2 Scooter Lake Shore, UT 16.548 261.00$        
6 Adams, Tonia #2 Camptown Pie Plain City, UT 16.549 166.00$        Y
7 Allen, Ashley Annie Eagle Mtn, UT 16.550 119.00$        
8 Smith, Sue Claimer Blackfoot, ID 16.558 95.00$          

Cornia, Digger Jo Knight Randolph, UT 16.564 Y
Call, Stephanie First N Luck Tremonton, UT 16.577 Y
Solomonsen, Vicki Moon Riverton, UT 16.592
Penrod, Heather AppleJax Deseret, UT 16.592
Lewis, Lori Journey Liberty, UT 16.594

6260 Brugato, Marion #2 Ditto Spring City, NV 16.595 Y
1156 Sutton, Nadine Punky Purple Rexburg, ID 16.599 Y
8624 Bowman, Teri #2 City Slicker Battle Mtn, NV 16.602 Y

Gardiner, Donna? Saucy Payson, UT 16.603 Y
Rodgers, Brynn #2 Opy Sonya Holladay, UT 16.652
Wilson, Angie Super De Dial Ogden, UT 16.665 Y
Keller, Autumn JKP Tribute to Jim Fairview, UT 16.689
Sandberg, Brooke Spencer West Haven, UT 16.695 Y
Wheeldon, Devon #2 Hollywood Jackson, WY 16.707 Y

Need # McAdams, Shelly Lexie Pinedale, WY 16.715 Y
McGarry, Aubrey Tux Rigby, ID 16.716

1157 Hanson, Jeannie #2 Bud Pocatello, ID 16.720
Dubray, Kohlette Rebellions Kirk Eureka, NV 16.735 Y

1336 Day, Edria Deuce Delta, UT 16.739 Y
10737 Anthony, Marti Deuce Aberden, ID 16.747 Y

Williams, Tyra Roo Dog Riverside, UT 16.755 Y
Thomson, Cindy #2 Rambo Vernal, UT 16.758 Y
Mitchell, Linda Buck Back in Lights Magna, UT 16.761 Y
Reed, Randi Raymund Payson, UT 16.765
Kimball, Debbie First Class Sox Hooper, UT 16.774 Y
Sanders, Aspyn #1 Pepper Hooper, UT 16.791
Taylor, Kelly Dash Riverton, UT 16.795 Y
Leifson, Shealee #2 Grey Girl Kamas, UT 16.799 Y



SUN AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO Payout *T*
Roos, Stephanie #1 Ryker Morgan, UT 16.809
Kane, Sierra Opies Musical Ghost West Jordan, UT 16.817
Quarnberg, Kacey Cacoon Grantsville, UT 16.818 Y
Maughan, Kammy Mr Roni Carmen, ID 16.819 Y

9893 Stephenson, Stacie #2 Ben Blackfoot, ID 16.829
Wheeler, Desirae #2 Midge Idaho Falls, ID 16.832 Y
Young/Sutton Mini Me Blackfoot, ID 16.832
Clark, Danna Uptown Mover Jackson, WY 16.860 Y
Favero, Lisa #1 Un Diablo Liberty, UT 16.870
King, Sarah #1 Miss San Patty West Point, UT 16.878
Dean, Stephanie Gone N Done It Laketown, UT 16.883

10497 Anselmi, Morgan Kay Dandy Eagle Mtn, UT 16.892 Y
Mastronardi, Susan #2 Doc's Easter Jette Slaterville, UT 16.910 Y

11494 Jacobs, Annie Neffi Pocatello, ID 16.912
Thomson, Cindy #3  8 Ball Vernal, UT 16.914 Y
Bates. Lori Roxie Bluffdale, UT 16.944 Y
Clyde, Kim Diamond Ogden, UT 16.947 Y
Wahlen, Julie #1 Toby Clinton, UT 16.952

7751 Santos, Dawn Luna Kamas, UT 16.960
Casperson, Katrina Will He Rattle Bancroft, ID 16.968
Kennedy, Kaycee Yoshie Lonetree, WY 16.975 Y
Patterson, Teresa Last Little Te Clinton, UT 16.979

3129 Williams, Suzanne Cotton Gooding, ID 16.986 Y
Steed, Jacie Sugar Plymouth, UT 16.990 Y

PendingAdams, Shaylee Digger Rigby, ID 17.006 Y
4D 1 Reel, Sheri #3 Snoopy Mapleton, UT 17.022 489.00$        

2 Oakeson, Janet Stetson Draper, UT 17.040 404.00$        
3 Buckley, Jackie RHR Pro Bono Wendell, ID 17.070 362.00$        
4 Miller, Wendy Tinker Bluffdale, UT 17.081 298.00$        Y
5 Roos, Stephanie #3 Suzie Q Morgan, UT 17.103 234.00$        
6 Smart, Annie Mandy Sandy, UT 17.105 149.00$        
7 15118 Sheets, Amy RJ Cody Idaho Falls, ID 17.111 106.00$        Y
8 Hoffman, Christy Blue Lonetree, WY 17.113 85.00$         Y



SUN AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO Payout *T*
1073 Rodig, Brandy #2 Chicky Rigby, ID 17.115 Y

Stanger, Jennica Money Roy, UT 17.130 Y
Sisam, Kylie #2 Star Spanish Fork, UT 17.136
Rasmussen, Jill Jessi Herriman, UT 17.141 Y

11282 Warr, Amanda #2 Dunny Honeyville, UT 17.178 Y
10497 Anselmi, Morgan #2 Commanche Eagle Mtn, UT 17.181
1969 Barton, Kim Royal Streakin Junior Panguitch, UT 17.209 Y

Olson, Kara Promise Mt View, WY 17.227
Banks, Tina PV Fire Bugs Magna, UT 17.251
Short, Carol Wranglers Hi Spade Wendell, ID 17.259 Y
Sutton, Ashley Tequila Rexburg, ID 17.267 Y
Warren, Brandi Roanie Malad, ID 17.292 Y
Venz, Rusti Top Cream Lane Roy, UT 17.299
Thomson, Cindy #1 Bargain Vernal, UT 17.306 Y
Thurgood, Tara #1 Cubby Hooper, UT 17.381 Y

9833 Roberts, Shelly Foxy Riverton, UT 17.382 Y
Roos, Stephanie #2 Cubby Morgan, UT 17.391 Y
Keller, Kelsie Wreckless Swinger Fairview, UT 17.406
Baum, Amanda Dream Tabiona, UT 17.446 Y
Hansen, Jean April Spring City, NV 17.470 Y
Wahlen, Julie #2 Reno Clinton, UT 17.498

5D 1 Anthony, Marti #2 Caras Mega Mark Aberden, ID 17.512 403.00$        
2 Hutchings, Timmi #2 Rumbo Blackfoot, ID 17.519 333.00$        
3 Haws, Ashlee Majestic Autumn Rose Erda, UT 17.524 298.00$        Y
4 Sandberg, Sheryl #1 Troubles West Haven, UT 17.535 245.00$        Y
5 10600 Diston, Lindsay Chicks On Strike Lyman, WY 17.537 193.00$        
6 Wiley, Jessy Smoke  Carmen, ID 17.566 123.00$        Y
7 Curtis, Shakimbre Bootsie Sigurd, UT 17.578 88.00$          T/O
8 Atkinson, Elaine #1 Not A Tac Kamas, UT 17.585 70.00$          Y

Leifson, Shealee #1 Oreo Kamas, UT 17.588 Y
Sundgren, Margaret Kizzy West Haven, UT 17.609 Y

11282 Warr, Amanda #1 Daisy Honeyville, UT 17.626 Y
Sandberg, Sheryl #2 H B West Haven, UT 17.670 Y



SUN AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO Payout *T*
Goddard, GiGi Lotta Sugar Lynx Spring City, NV 17.693 Y
Favero, Lisa #2 Skippers Coco Dog Liberty, UT 17.730
Gines, Samantha Chip West Jordan, UT 17.749 Y
Johnson, Creta Mister Delta, UT 17.774 Y
Swan, Shanna Hi N Blu Blackfoot, ID 17.780
Sanders, Aspyn #2 Butch Hooper, UT 17.782

1083 Biewald, Sandi Texas Fast Cash Filer, ID 17.841
Jaques, Debbie #2 A J Wallsburg, UT 17.870 Y
Davis, Amy #1 Lucy Lake Shore, UT 17.878 Y

6260 Brugato, Marion #1 Wyatt Spring City, NV 17.879 Y
King, Samantha #2 Scooter Bugs Jet Huntsvile, UT 17.911
Brundy, Shantel Jetsun Pingree, ID 17.941
Favero, Lisa #3 Brshoman Liberty, UT 17.946
Clegg, Heather Chance Erda, UT 17.972 Y
McMullin, Corey Joe Smithfield, UT 17.972
Madsen, Torie Banker Blackfoot, ID 18.031 Y
Hussey, Elsie Cha Cha Eagle Mtn, UT 18.082 Y
Thurgood, Tara #2 Cowgirl Hooper, UT 18.105
Humpreys, Ashley Sierra West Jordan, UT 18.109 Y
Burton, Shauna #2 Chaser Saratoga Sprg, UT 18.114
Wheeler, Desirae #1 RC Meritime Idaho Falls, ID 18.206 Y
Wheeldon, Devon #1 Showtyme Jackson, WY 18.208 Y

4050 Thomas, Ron Smokin Moon Stone Shelley, ID 18.229
Jaques, Debbie #1 Gonzo Wallsburg, UT 18.267 Y
Woods, Jaylyn Cauze Grantsville, UT 18.292 Y
Casperson, Ember Spook Bancroft, ID 18.325
Morris, Deanna My Names Cody Farmington, UT 18.367
Dudley, Ashley Leos Noble Nephi, UT 18.561

10664 Ponciano, Joyce Doc Jackson Spring City, NV 18.564 Y
Clark, Lisa Mylie Morgan, UT 18.570 Y
Smith, Callie Pepsi Malad, ID 19.217
Eaton, Danaye #1 Cash Can Idaho Falls, ID 19.717 Y
Jaussi, Jodi Dolly Eagle Mtn, UT 20.823 Y



SUN AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO Payout *T*
Westenskow, Terra Chief Evanston, UT 21.086 Y
Clark, Marissa Roberts Easy Dash Riverton, UT 21.646 Y
Morgan, Cathy #2 LDS Little Eli Menan, ID 24.100
Milne, Tracy Five Bar Jen Riverton, UT 27.253 Y

7496 Munns, Kallee #1 Ke Hensel Valley, UT Sat Only
Lamb, Vickie Kool Klive Malad, ID Sat Only
Sheilds, Marika Blondie Lehi, UT Sat Only
Scadden, Cailin #1 Targhee Eden, UT Sat Only
Scadden, Cailin #2 Diamond Eden, UT Sat Only
Schvaneveldt, Mekelle Everlasting Chic Malad, ID Sat Only

7496 Munns, Kallee #2 Reno Hensel Valley, UT Sat Only
Reeves, Shelly Deny Deny Deny Rupert, ID Sat Only
Jarvis, Marcie Railhead Spanish Fork, UT Sat Only
Lochhead, Nicole Jet Sat Only
Wells, Stephanie #2 Gerald Roosevelt, UT Sat Only
Peterson, Nicol Roscoe Firth, ID Sat Only
Child, Celia Billy Caylen, UT Sat Only
Wells, Stephanie #1 Crypto Roosevelt, UT Sat Only
Jarvis, Josie Jet Six Spanish Fork, UT Sat Only
Grover, Angie Famous Flashback Syracuse, UT NT
Moss, Tori Stringbean Wellsville, UT NT
Hoffman, Tara Smoke Bubba Payson, UT NT
Roberts, Neisha #2 Rippy Riverton, UT NT Y
Carlsen, Kamryn Easy Hempen Jet Vernal, UT NT Y
Tolbert, Kelli Belle Hinkley P15.589
Rodgers, Brynn #1 Miss Hey Wire Holladay, UT P15.823
Frandsen, Marie Queen Honeyville, UT P16.068
Mote, Jessica Six Pack Lyman, WY P16.072
Taylor, Denise #2 Bullseye Farr West, UT P16.082 Y

6120 Robinson, Raelyn #1 George Stockton, UT P16.089 Y
Steed, Bobbie Sir Tac Plymouth, UT P16.115 Y
Herman, Julie #1 Saintly Bluffdale, UT P16.276

5305 Roberts, Neisha #1 Mooney Riverton, UT P16.289 Y



SUN AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO Payout *T*
Jones, Jessica Chisholm Clinton, UT P16.323 Y
Williams, Debbie Rocky West Weber, UT P16.327 Y

1957 Wood-Gates, Terri #1 Desi Dash West Jordan, UT P16.411
Richins, Alyssa #1 RB Smithfield, UT P16.423
House, Lisa Hummer Ogden, UT P16.467
Burton, Shauna #1 Slipper Saratoga Sprg, UT P16.484
Hawthorne, Angi #2 Cowboy Heber, UT P16.501

1073 Rodig, Brandy #1 Itchy Rigby, ID P16.565 Y
Adams, Tonia #1 Wink In The Sky Plain City, UT P16.577 Y
Eaton, Danaye #2 Now This is a Bud Idaho Falls, ID P16.588 Y
Kennedy, Lousie Bailey Lonetree, WY P16.636 Y
Smith, Kellee Benchmark Dividend Shelley, ID P16.753

10828 Vega, Jessi #1 Harty Hickory Elko, NV P16.782 Y
Johnson, Robin Simon Gooding, ID P16.797
Moorehead, Mindy Do Hicky Corinne, UT P16.901
Bell, Kaylee Smokie West Haven, UT P16.907
Marta, Yo #2 Spice Glendale, ID P17.401

10828 Vega, Jessi #2 Alamitos Moon Deck Elko, NV P17.429 Y
Deters, Brooke Beauty West Jordan, UT P17.717 Y
Dalton, Shellie Boogie Riverton, UT P18.135 Y
Harris, Madi Dolly Roosevelt, UT P18.138 Y
Nagel, Heather Blossom Elko, NV P18.422 Y

15109 Vega, Janine County Special Elko, NV P19.054
1997 Merrill, Barbara Fibber Axtell, UT P19.379

Young, Jackie Bruce J Bluffdale, UT P19.944
Miller, Chanda Laddie Bluffdale, UT P23.826 Y
Brangle, Jan Harley Bluffdale, UT SCRATCH Y

1895 Wood, Norma #1 Maine Dash Ta Fame West Jordan, UT SCRATCH
1895 Wood, Norma #2 GW Cash N Fame West Jordan, UT SCRATCH

873.00$        
SUN RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO PAYOUT *T*
1D 1 Lewis, Lori Journey Liberty, UT 20.79 162.00$       Y

Poles 2nd Go



SUN AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO Payout *T*
2 Sanders, Aspyn Pepper Hooper, UT 21.397 124.00$        Y
3 Kimball, Lonnie Peppy Hooper, UT 21.744 90.00$          Y

2D 1 Butler, Amy Sis Hooper, UT 21.959 124.00$        Y
2 McMullin, Jackie Buddy Smithfield, UT 22.016 95.00$          Y
3 Miller, Chanda Laddie Bluffdale, UT 22.126 69.00$          Y

Casperson, Katrina Will He Rattle Bancroft, ID 22.236
LaSalle, Allie Sky Eden, UT 22.435 Y
Thomas, Ron Smokin Moon Stone Shelley, ID 22.449
Warr, Amanda Dunny Honeyville, UT 22.503 Y
Anthony, Marti Deuce Aberden, ID 22.553 Y
Bell, Kaylee Smokie West Haven, UT 22.622 Y
Madsen, Torie Banker Blackfoot, ID 22.638 Y

3D 1 Bahe, Cassie Baby Grantsville, UT 22.917 90.00$          Y
2 Kimball, Debbie #2 Smarty Hooper, UT 23.088 69.00$          Y
3 Wheeler, Desirae RC Meritime Idaho Falls, ID 23.197 50.00$          Y

Miller, Wendy Tinker Bluffdale, UT 23.287 Y
Sandberg, Sheryl Troubles West Haven, UT 23.677 Y
Hoffman, BreAnn Peaches Hyde Park, UT 24.181 Y
Steed, Jacie Sugar Plymouth, UT 24.407 Y
Poncian, Joyce Doc Jackson Spring City, NV 24.479 Y
Clark, Lisa Mylie Morgan, UT 25.545 Y
Brugato, Marion #1 Wyatt Spring City, NV 26.604 Y
Sandberg, Brooke Patch West Haven, UT 28.137 Y
Steed, Raegan Chubs Plymouth, UT 30.592 T/O
Francis, Jaxie Rosie Brigham City, UT 41.84 T/O
Warr, Dustie Tiny Honeyville, UT 48.037 T/O
Moyer, Alecia Fred St George, UT Sat Only
Scadden, Cailin #2 Diamond Eden, UT Sat Only
Scadden, Cailin #1 Targhee Eden, UT Sat Only
Bricco, Samantha Big un Taylor, UT Sat Only
Schvaneveldt, Mekelle Kool Klive Malad, ID Sat Only
Gines, Samatha Chip West Jordan, UT NT Y



SUN AW# RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 2ND GO Payout *T*
Quarnberg, Kacey Cacoon Grantsville, UT NT Y
Leifson, Shealee Oreo Kamas, UT NT Y
Dubray, Kohlette Rebellions Kirk Eureka, NV NT Y
Brugato, Marion #2 Ditto Spring City, NV NT Y
Cornia, Digger Jo Knight Randolph, UT P21.927 Y
Kimball, Debbie #1 First Class Sox Hooper, UT P22.347 Y
Vega, Jessi #1 Harty Hickory Elko, NV P22.520 Y
Thomas Benchmark Dividend Shelley, ID P22.667
McGarry, Aubrey Tux Rigby, ID P22.709 Y
Mitchell, Linda Buck Back in Lights Magna, UT P22.736 Y
Smart, Annie Mandy Sandy, UT P22.760 Y
Jaques, Debbie Gonzo Wallsburg, UT P22.771 Y
Mitchell, Shelbi Lady Magna, UT P22.794
Humpreys, Ashley Sierra West Jordan, UT P22.850 Y
Taylor, Denise Bullseye Farr West, UT P23.014 Y
Hutchings, Timmi Docs Lil Solo Blackfoot, ID P23.052 Y
Goddard, GiGi Lotta Sugar Lynx Spring City, NV P23.119 Y
Vega, Jessi #2 Alamitos Moon Deck Elko, NV P23.334 Y
Roberts, Shelly Foxy Riverton, UT P23.423 Y
Bates, Lori Roxie Bluffdale, UT P23.937 Y
Stanger, Jennica Money Roy, UT P24.170 Y
Haws, Teri Dawn Blue Duck Erda, UT P24.963 Y
Dalton, Shellie Boogie Riverton, UT P29.571 Y
Perry, Staci Lacy Bas-zon Roy, UT SCRATCH Y
Scratch-Swafford Scratch SCRATCH



Beehive Turn N Burn Average Results

15.564 15.508 31.072  
RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO AVERAGE

1D 1 Robinson, Raelyn #2 Mary Kay Stockton, UT 15.711 15.508 31.219 TESKEY SADDLE
2 Larsen, Kelly Deputy Commander Riverton, UT 15.873 15.513 31.386 DALE CHAVEZ HEADSTALL
3 Richins, Holly #1 Stormy Riverside, UT 15.692 15.706 31.398 THROW BLANKET
4 Taylor, Denise #1 BJ Farr West, UT 15.744 15.711 31.455 PROFESSIONAL CHOICE ELITE BOOTS
5 Wood-Gates, Terri #2 KJS Fame West Jordan, UT 15.996 15.561 31.557 CLASSIC HAY BALE BAG

Herman, Julie #2 Gus Bluffdale, UT 15.948 15.806 31.754
Richins, Holly #2 Red Riverside, UT 15.949 15.860 31.809
Hadley, Wendy Legacy Lane Plain City, UT 15.918 15.908 31.826
McMullin, Jackie Buddy Smithfield, UT 15.803 16.089 31.892
Van, Chrissy Biskit Cedar Fort, UT 15.908 15.999 31.907
McCormick, Jetta BF in Hot Pursuit Ogden, UT 16.004 15.920 31.924
Dickamore, Annette Pete Bountiful, UT 16.050 15.880 31.930
Allen, Fawn Roxy Eagle Mtn, UT 16.010 15.927 31.937
Wheeler, Desirae #3 Fireracer Idaho Falls, ID 16.083 15.927 32.010
Giles, Brandi #1 Billy Lake Shore, UT 16.040 16.011 32.051

2D 1 Edwards, Haylee Dusty Blackfoot, ID 15.966 16.114 32.080 TESKEY SADDLE
2 Catten, Shylee Ricki West Valley, UT 16.144 16.052 32.196 DALE CHAVEZ HEADSTALL
3 Atkinson, Elaine #2 Sightron Kamas, UT 16.229 15.999 32.228 THROW BLANKET
4 Cook, Sadie #1 The New Answer Elko, NV 15.954 16.294 32.248 PROFESSIONAL CHOICE ELITE BOOTS
5 Probst, Karla Miss Lucky Saint Salmon, ID 16.194 16.087 32.281 CLASSIC HAY BALE BAG

St Andrew, DeeAnn Whirl In Vegas Riverton, UT 16.407 15.881 32.288
Thomas, Colleen Let It Smoke Shelley, ID 16.312 15.995 32.307
Halcomb, Miranda Shoestring Bangely, CO 16.298 16.129 32.427
Hutchings, Timmi #1 Docs Lil Solo Blackfoot, ID 16.327 16.108 32.435
Morgan, Cathy #1 Royal Guitar Menan, ID 16.225 16.244 32.469
Swafford, Twinkie #1 Blue Suede Shoes Idaho Falls, ID 16.317 16.208 32.525
Reel, Sheri #1 Mover Mapleton, UT 16.206 16.329 32.535
Hammond, Errin Roscoe Grantsville, UT 16.366 16.219 32.585
Mitchell, Shelbi Lady Magna, UT 16.422 16.212 32.634
Cook, Sadie #2 Keeper Flying Elko, NV 16.544 16.094 32.638
Yarbrough, Shannon Mr Go Hugo Delta, UT 16.473 16.178 32.651
North, Shere Fred Grantsville, UT 16.166 16.508 32.674
Piquet, Kristi Scooby Harrisville, UT 16.324 16.376 32.700
Richins, Alyssa #2 Bender Smithfield, UT 16.486 16.252 32.738
Stephenson, Stacie #1 Dillon Blackfoot, ID 16.675 16.097 32.772
Freeland, Angie Real Pink Lady Vernal, UT 16.697 16.103 32.800
Moser, Heidi Kid West Haven, UT 16.528 16.310 32.838
Bertagnolli, Brandy Cody Plain City, UT 16.508 16.338 32.846
Dickamore, Annette #2 Spiderman Bountiful, UT 16.462 16.419 32.881
Giles, Brandi #3 Skunk Lake Shore, UT 16.619 16.270 32.889
Adams, Tonia #2 Camptown Pie Plain City, UT 16.487 16.549 33.036
Young, Sheri Glos Makin Music Bluffdale, UT 16.568 16.471 33.039
Davis, Amy #2 Barney Lake Shore, UT 16.652 16.411 33.063
Solomonsen, Vicki Moon Riverton, UT 16.477 16.592 33.069

3D 1 Bowman, Teri #1 Captain Henry Battle Mtn, NV 16.738 16.402 33.140 TESKEY SADDLE
2 Beckstead, Ashlie True Tyree Ephraim, UT 16.832 16.310 33.142 DALE CHAVEZ HEADSTALL
3 Erickson, Ashley La Mega Bucks Grantsville, UT 16.827 16.322 33.149 THROW BLANKET
4 Reed, Randi Raymund Payson, UT 16.460 16.765 33.225 PROFESSIONAL CHOICE ELITE BOOTS
5 Giles, Brandi #2 Scooter Lake Shore, UT 16.708 16.548 33.256 CLASSIC HAY BALE BAG

Open Average



Beehive Turn N Burn Average Results
RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO AVERAGE

Allen, Ashley Annie Eagle Mtn, UT 16.728 16.550 33.278
Mitchell, Gina Lee Darla Grantsville, UT 16.819 16.461 33.280
Kimball, Debbie First Class Sox Hooper, UT 16.550 16.774 33.324
Bowman, Teri #2 City Slicker Battle Mtn, NV 16.758 16.602 33.360
Wheeler, Desirae #2 Midge Idaho Falls, ID 16.570 16.832 33.402
Cornia, Digger Jo Knight Randolph, UT 16.844 16.564 33.408
Sutton, Nadine Punky Purple Rexburg, ID 16.824 16.599 33.423
Brugato, Marion #2 Ditto Spring City, NV 16.828 16.595 33.423
Thomson, Cindy #3  8 Ball Vernal, UT 16.518 16.914 33.432
Penrod, Heather AppleJax Deseret, UT 16.850 16.592 33.442
Keller, Autumn JKP Tribute to Jim Fairview, UT 16.761 16.689 33.450
Banks, Teisha Delyla Magna, UT 17.273 16.186 33.459
Dubray, Kohlette Rebellions Kirk Eureka, NV 16.727 16.735 33.462
King, Sarah #1 Miss San Patty West Point, UT 16.589 16.878 33.467
Smith, Sue Claimer Blackfoot, ID 16.912 16.558 33.470
Rodgers, Brynn #2 Opy Sonya Holladay, UT 16.848 16.652 33.500
Adams, Shaylee Digger Rigby, ID 16.495 17.006 33.501
Roos, Stephanie #1 Ryker Morgan, UT 16.737 16.809 33.546
Anthony, Marti Deuce Aberden, ID 16.803 16.747 33.550
King, Samantha #1 Hickorys Little Doc Huntsvile, UT 17.107 16.446 33.553
Sanone, Krystal Kena Ogden, UT 17.021 16.539 33.560
Marta, Yo #1 Yo  Glendale, ID 17.168 16.406 33.574
Lewis, Lori Journey Liberty, UT 17.006 16.594 33.600
Leifson, Shealee #2 Grey Girl Kamas, UT 16.807 16.799 33.606
Thomson, Cindy #2 Rambo Vernal, UT 16.891 16.758 33.649
Wheeldon, Devon #2 Hollywood Jackson, WY 16.950 16.707 33.657
Kane, Sierra Opies Musical Ghost West Jordan, UT 16.883 16.817 33.700
Buckley, Jackie RHR Pro Bono Wendell, ID 16.642 17.070 33.712
Mastronardi, Susan #2 Doc's Easter Jette Slaterville, UT 16.809 16.910 33.719
Williams, Suzanne Cotton Gooding, ID 16.816 16.986 33.802
Brown, Stace Gimmie A Wink West Haven, UT 17.299 16.517 33.816
Call, Stephanie First N Luck Tremonton, UT 17.246 16.577 33.823
Williams, Tyra Roo Dog Riverside, UT 17.086 16.755 33.841
Smart, Annie Mandy Sandy, UT 16.766 17.105 33.871
Favero, Lisa #1 Un Diablo Liberty, UT 17.030 16.870 33.900
Mitchell, Linda Buck Back in Lights Magna, UT 17.147 16.761 33.908
Hanson, Jeannie #2 Bud Pocatello, ID 17.238 16.720 33.958
Sanders, Aspyn #1 Pepper Hooper, UT 17.204 16.791 33.995
Sheets, Amy RJ Cody Idaho Falls, ID 16.924 17.111 34.035
Oakeson, Janet Stetson Draper, UT 17.001 17.040 34.041
Maughan, Kammy Mr Roni Carmen, ID 17.235 16.819 34.054
Casperson, Katrina Will He Rattle Bancroft, ID 17.097 16.968 34.065

4D 1 Anselmi, Morgan Kay Dandy Eagle Mtn, UT 17.190 16.892 34.082 TESKEY SADDLE
2 Kennedy, Kaycee Yoshie Lonetree, WY 17.117 16.975 34.092 LEFT
3 Sutton, Ashley Tequila Rexburg, ID 16.828 17.267 34.095 DALE CHAVEZ HEADSTALL
4 Quarnberg, Kacey Cacoon Grantsville, UT 17.320 16.818 34.138 THROW BLANKET
5 Bates. Lori Roxie Bluffdale, UT 17.242 16.944 34.186 PROFESSIONAL CHOICE ELITE BOOTS

Roos, Stephanie #3 Suzie Q Morgan, UT 17.112 17.103 34.215 CLASSIC HAY BALE BAG
Patterson, Teresa Last Little Te Clinton, UT 17.283 16.979 34.262
Wahlen, Julie #1 Toby Clinton, UT 17.313 16.952 34.265



Beehive Turn N Burn Average Results
RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO AVERAGE

Thomson, Cindy #1 Bargain Vernal, UT 17.017 17.306 34.323
Olson, Kara Promise Mt View, WY 17.122 17.227 34.349
Steed, Jacie Sugar Plymouth, UT 17.372 16.990 34.362
Banks, Tina PV Fire Bugs Magna, UT 17.114 17.251 34.365
Atkinson, Elaine #1 Not A Tac Kamas, UT 16.780 17.585 34.365
Venz, Rusti Top Cream Lane Roy, UT 17.079 17.299 34.378
Barton, Kim Royal Streakin Junior Panguitch, UT 17.204 17.209 34.413
Reel, Sheri #3 Snoopy Mapleton, UT 17.473 17.022 34.495
Miller, Wendy Tinker Bluffdale, UT 17.434 17.081 34.515
Sandberg, Brooke Spencer West Haven, UT 17.841 16.695 34.536
Stanger, Jennica Money Roy, UT 17.440 17.130 34.570
Short, Carol Wranglers Hi Spade Wendell, ID 17.357 17.259 34.616
Warren, Brandi Roanie Malad, ID 17.398 17.292 34.690
Sandberg, Sheryl #1 Troubles West Haven, UT 17.201 17.535 34.736
Hoffman, Christy Blue Lonetree, WY 17.643 17.113 34.756
Thurgood, Tara #1 Cubby Hooper, UT 17.404 17.381 34.785
Rodig, Brandy #2 Chicky Rigby, ID 17.726 17.115 34.841
Goddard, GiGi Lotta Sugar Lynx Spring City, NV 17.171 17.693 34.864
Wahlen, Julie #2 Reno Clinton, UT 17.385 17.498 34.883
Davis, Amy #1 Lucy Lake Shore, UT 17.010 17.878 34.888
Anthony, Marti #2 Caras Mega Mark Aberden, ID 17.378 17.512 34.890
Warr, Amanda #1 Daisy Honeyville, UT 17.271 17.626 34.897
Roos, Stephanie #2 Cubby Morgan, UT 17.538 17.391 34.929
Favero, Lisa #2 Skippers Coco Dog Liberty, UT 17.318 17.730 35.048
Thomas, Ron Smokin Moon Stone Shelley, ID 16.842 18.229 35.071

5D 1 Warr, Amanda #2 Dunny Honeyville, UT 17.946 17.178 35.124 TESKEY SADDLE
2 Sundgren, Margaret Kizzy West Haven, UT 17.577 17.609 35.186 DALE CHAVEZ HEADSTALL
3 Johnson, Creta Mister Delta, UT 17.460 17.774 35.234 THROW BLANKET
4 Haws, Ashlee Majestic Autumn Rose Erda, UT 17.743 17.524 35.267 PROFESSIONAL CHOICE ELITE BOOTS
5 Gines, Samantha Chip West Jordan, UT 17.528 17.749 35.277 CLASSIC HAY BALE BAG

Woods, Jaylyn Cauze Grantsville, UT 16.990 18.292 35.282
McAdams, Shelly Lexie Pinedale, WY 18.592 16.715 35.307
Clegg, Heather Chance Erda, UT 17.346 17.972 35.318
Hutchings, Timmi #2 Rumbo Blackfoot, ID 17.820 17.519 35.339
Madsen, Torie Banker Blackfoot, ID 17.322 18.031 35.353
Wiley, Jessy Smoke  Carmen, ID 17.876 17.566 35.442
Sandberg, Sheryl #2 H B West Haven, UT 17.811 17.670 35.481
Wheeldon, Devon #1 Showtyme Jackson, WY 17.279 18.208 35.487
Diston, Lindsay Chicks On Strike Lyman, WY 18.000 17.537 35.537
Biewald, Sandi Texas Fast Cash Filer, ID 17.699 17.841 35.540
Stephenson, Stacie #2 Ben Blackfoot, ID 18.802 16.829 35.631
Curtis, Shakimbre Bootsie Sigurd, UT 18.088 17.578 35.666
Jaques, Debbie #2 A J Wallsburg, UT 17.812 17.870 35.682
Wheeler, Desirae #1 RC Meritime Idaho Falls, ID 17.520 18.206 35.726
Sanders, Aspyn #2 Butch Hooper, UT 17.975 17.782 35.757
Baum, Amanda Dream Tabiona, UT 18.412 17.446 35.858
Keller, Kelsie Wreckless Swinger Fairview, UT 18.480 17.406 35.886
Hansen, Jean April Spring City, NV 18.418 17.470 35.888
Burton, Shauna #2 Chaser Saratoga Sprg, UT 17.785 18.114 35.899
Favero, Lisa #3 Brshoman Liberty, UT 17.996 17.946 35.942



Beehive Turn N Burn Average Results
RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO AVERAGE

Leifson, Shealee #1 Oreo Kamas, UT 18.467 17.588 36.055
Hussey, Elsie Cha Cha Eagle Mtn, UT 18.018 18.082 36.100
McMullin, Corey Joe Smithfield, UT 18.128 17.972 36.100
Jaques, Debbie #1 Gonzo Wallsburg, UT 17.841 18.267 36.108
Humpreys, Ashley Sierra West Jordan, UT 18.232 18.109 36.341
Brugato, Marion #1 Wyatt Spring City, NV 18.479 17.879 36.358
Brundy, Shantel Jetsun Pingree, ID 18.541 17.941 36.482
Eaton, Danaye #1 Cash Can Idaho Falls, ID 17.514 19.717 37.231
Casperson, Ember Spook Bancroft, ID 19.085 18.325 37.410
Thurgood, Tara #2 Cowgirl Hooper, UT 19.415 18.105 37.520
Clark, Lisa Mylie Morgan, UT 19.497 18.570 38.067
Swan, Shanna Hi N Blu Blackfoot, ID 20.654 17.780 38.434
Ponciano, Joyce Doc Jackson Spring City, NV 20.387 18.564 38.951
Westenskow, Terra Chief Evanston, UT 18.600 21.086 39.686
Morris, Deanna My Names Cody Farmington, UT 21.482 18.367 39.849
Jaussi, Jodi Dolly Eagle Mtn, UT 21.478 20.823 42.301
Stark, Jody Kat South Weber, UT P15.905 15.559 n/a
Hanson, Jeannie #1 Little Gee Gee Pocatello, ID P16.155 15.746 n/a
Hawthorne, Angi Little Jo Heber, UT P16.569 15.922 n/a
Campbell, Shawntel Sunni Hooper, UT P16.495 16.033 n/a
Kitchen, Barbara Lil Bay Boulder, WY P16.471 16.196 n/a
King, Sarah #2 Juno Dat Sweet Cash West Point, UT NT 16.208 n/a
Swafford, Twinkie #2 Maggie Mae Idaho Falls, ID P15.967 16.236 n/a
Cronquist, Jessi Bill Farr West, UT P16.683 16.246 n/a
Watterson, Davi Rope Horse Bluffdale, UT P16.868 16.248 n/a
Reel, Sheri #2 E Z Mapleton, UT P16.207 16.310 n/a
Bearden, Bailey Cinco Bluffdale, UT P16.686 16.333 n/a
Santos, Gabriella Over Bar Pine Kamas, UT P16.416 16.358 n/a
Mastronardi, Susan #1 Misty Mountain Blur Slaterville, UT P16.558 16.419 n/a
Sisam, Kylie #1 Raven Spanish Fork, UT <<<Sun Only>>> 16.514 n/a
Gardiner, Donna? Saucy Payson, UT P17.070 16.603 n/a
Wilson, Angie Super De Dial Ogden, UT P19.709 16.665 n/a
McGarry, Aubrey Tux Rigby, ID P16.946 16.716 n/a
Day, Edria Deuce Delta, UT P16.252 16.739 n/a
Taylor, Kelly Dash Riverton, UT P16.858 16.795 n/a
Young/Sutton Mini Me Blackfoot, ID P16.903 16.832 n/a
Clark, Danna Uptown Mover Jackson, WY P16.965 16.860 n/a
Dean, Stephanie Gone N Done It Laketown, UT <<<Sun Only>>> 16.883 n/a
Jacobs, Annie Neffi Pocatello, ID P16.781 16.912 n/a
Clyde, Kim Diamond Ogden, UT P17.787 16.947 n/a
Santos, Dawn Luna Kamas, UT <<<Sun Only>>> 16.960 n/a
Sisam, Kylie #2 Star Spanish Fork, UT <<<Sun Only>>> 17.136 n/a
Rasmussen, Jill Jessi Herriman, UT P16.927 17.141 n/a
Anselmi, Morgan #2 Commanche Eagle Mtn, UT NT 17.181 n/a
Roberts, Shelly Foxy Riverton, UT NT 17.382 n/a
King, Samantha #2 Scooter Bugs Jet Huntsvile, UT P17.756 17.911 n/a
Dudley, Ashley Leos Noble Nephi, UT NT 18.561 n/a
Smith, Callie Pepsi Malad, ID <<<Sun Only>>> 19.217 n/a
Clark, Marissa Roberts Easy Dash Riverton, UT P16.262 21.646 n/a
Morgan, Cathy #2 LDS Little Eli Menan, ID NT 24.100 n/a



Beehive Turn N Burn Average Results
RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO AVERAGE

Milne, Tracy Five Bar Jen Riverton, UT NT 27.253 n/a
Munns, Kallee #1 Ke Hensel Valley, UT 16.370 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Lamb, Vickie Kool Klive Malad, ID 17.143 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Sheilds, Marika Blondie Lehi, UT 17.500 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Scadden, Cailin #1 Targhee Eden, UT 17.976 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Scadden, Cailin #2 Diamond Eden, UT 18.401 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Schvaneveldt, Mekelle Everlasting Chic Malad, ID P16.325 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Munns, Kallee #2 Reno Hensel Valley, UT P16.492 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Reeves, Shelly Deny Deny Deny Rupert, ID 16.398 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Jarvis, Marcie Railhead Spanish Fork, UT 16.515 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Lochhead, Nicole Jet 17.038 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Wells, Stephanie #2 Gerald Roosevelt, UT 17.437 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Peterson, Nicol Roscoe Firth, ID 17.658 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Child, Celia Billy Caylen, UT 18.052 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Wells, Stephanie #1 Crypto Roosevelt, UT 20.090 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Jarvis, Josie Jet Six Spanish Fork, UT P16.589 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Grover, Angie Famous Flashback Syracuse, UT 17.151 NT n/a
Moss, Tori Stringbean Wellsville, UT 18.368 NT n/a
Hoffman, Tara Smoke Bubba Payson, UT 18.792 NT n/a
Roberts, Neisha #2 Rippy Riverton, UT 19.016 NT n/a
Carlsen, Kamryn Easy Hempen Jet Vernal, UT NT NT n/a
Tolbert, Kelli Belle Hinkley 15.564 P15.589 n/a
Rodgers, Brynn #1 Miss Hey Wire Holladay, UT P15.978 P15.823 n/a
Frandsen, Marie Queen Honeyville, UT P16.172 P16.068 n/a
Mote, Jessica Six Pack Lyman, WY 16.402 P16.072 n/a
Taylor, Denise #2 Bullseye Farr West, UT 16.029 P16.082 n/a
Robinson, Raelyn #1 George Stockton, UT 16.692 P16.089 n/a
Steed, Bobbie Sir Tac Plymouth, UT 16.173 P16.115 n/a
Herman, Julie #1 Saintly Bluffdale, UT 16.436 P16.276 n/a
Roberts, Neisha #1 Mooney Riverton, UT 16.632 P16.289 n/a
Jones, Jessica Chisholm Clinton, UT 16.321 P16.323 n/a
Williams, Debbie Rocky West Weber, UT P16.667 P16.327 n/a
Wood-Gates, Terri #1 Desi Dash West Jordan, UT P16.557 P16.411 n/a
Richins, Alyssa #1 RB Smithfield, UT P16.171 P16.423 n/a
House, Lisa Hummer Ogden, UT NT P16.467 n/a
Burton, Shauna #1 Slipper Saratoga Sprg, UT 16.609 P16.484 n/a
Hawthorne, Angi #2 Cowboy Heber, UT 16.825 P16.501 n/a
Rodig, Brandy #1 Itchy Rigby, ID 16.610 P16.565 n/a
Adams, Tonia #1 Wink In The Sky Plain City, UT 16.463 P16.577 n/a
Eaton, Danaye #2 Now This is a Bud Idaho Falls, ID 16.509 P16.588 n/a
Kennedy, Lousie Bailey Lonetree, WY P16.810 P16.636 n/a
Smith, Kellee Benchmark Dividend Shelley, ID 17.628 P16.753 n/a
Vega, Jessi #1 Harty Hickory Elko, NV 17.847 P16.782 n/a
Johnson, Robin Simon Gooding, ID 17.354 P16.797 n/a
Moorehead, Mindy Do Hicky Corinne, UT 18.102 P16.901 n/a
Bell, Kaylee Smokie West Haven, UT 17.193 P16.907 n/a
Marta, Yo #2 Spice Glendale, ID 17.104 P17.401 n/a
Vega, Jessi #2 Alamitos Moon Deck Elko, NV 17.421 P17.429 n/a
Deters, Brooke Beauty West Jordan, UT P17.622 P17.717 n/a
Dalton, Shellie Boogie Riverton, UT 17.965 P18.135 n/a



Beehive Turn N Burn Average Results
RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO AVERAGE

Harris, Madi Dolly Roosevelt, UT 16.584 P18.138 n/a
Nagel, Heather Blossom Elko, NV P17.611 P18.422 n/a
Vega, Janine County Special Elko, NV P19.729 P19.054 n/a
Merrill, Barbara Fibber Axtell, UT 16.776 P19.379 n/a
Young, Jackie Bruce J Bluffdale, UT NT P19.944 n/a
Miller, Chanda Laddie Bluffdale, UT 17.055 P23.826 n/a
Brangle, Jan Harley Bluffdale, UT 16.462 SCRATCH n/a
Wood, Norma #1 Maine Dash Ta Fame West Jordan, UT NT SCRATCH n/a
Wood, Norma #2 GW Cash N Fame West Jordan, UT NT SCRATCH n/a

3D Poles 20.716 20.790 41.506
RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO AVG

1D 1 Lewis, Lori Journey Liberty, UT 21.273 20.790 42.063 PROFESSIONAL CHOICE ELITE BOOTS
2 Sanders, Aspyn Pepper Hooper, UT 20.716 21.397 42.113 OUTBACK JACKET
3 Kimball, Lonnie Peppy Hooper, UT 21.645 21.744 43.389 TURTLENECK GEAR BAG

2D 1 Butler, Amy Sis Hooper, UT 22.016 21.959 43.975 PROFESSIONAL CHOICE ELITE BOOTS
2 McMullin, Jackie Buddy Smithfield, UT 22.241 22.016 44.257 LEFT
3 Thomas, Ron Smokin Moon Stone Shelley, ID 22.332 22.449 44.781 OUTBACK JACKET

Madsen, Torie Banker Blackfoot, ID 22.348 22.638 44.986 LEFT
Miller, Chanda Laddie Bluffdale, UT 22.947 22.126 45.073 TURTLENECK GEAR BAG
Bahe, Cassie Baby Grantsville, UT 22.208 22.917 45.125
LaSalle, Allie Sky Eden, UT 22.961 22.435 45.396

3D 1 Warr, Amanda Dunny Honeyville, UT 23.139 22.503 45.642 PROFESSIONAL CHOICE ELITE BOOTS
2 Anthony, Marti Deuce Aberden, ID 23.664 22.553 46.217 OUTBACK JACKET
3 Miller, Wendy Tinker Bluffdale, UT 23.585 23.287 46.872 TURTLENECK GEAR BAG

Sandberg, Sheryl Troubles West Haven, UT 24.059 23.677 47.736
Wheeler, Desirae RC Meritime Idaho Falls, ID 24.816 23.197 48.013
Hoffman, BreAnn Peaches Hyde Park, UT 24.121 24.181 48.302
Poncian, Joyce Doc Jackson Spring City, NV 25.716 24.479 50.195
Brugato, Marion #1 Wyatt Spring City, NV 25.999 26.604 52.603
Steed, Raegan Chubs Plymouth, UT 33.377 30.592 63.969
Francis, Jaxie Rosie Brigham City, UT 40.901 41.840 82.741
Warr, Dustie Tiny Honeyville, UT 57.370 48.037 105.407
Casperson, Katrina Will He Rattle Bancroft, ID p22.873 22.236 n/a
Bell, Kaylee Smokie West Haven, UT P23.948 22.622 n/a
Kimball, Debbie #2 Smarty Hooper, UT N/T 23.088 n/a
Steed, Jacie Sugar Plymouth, UT N/T 24.407 n/a
Clark, Lisa Mylie Morgan, UT p27.940 25.545 n/a
Sandberg, Brooke Patch West Haven, UT P24.507 28.137 n/a
Moyer, Alecia Fred St George, UT 21.272 <Sat Only> n/a
Scadden, Cailin #2 Diamond Eden, UT 26.358 <Sat Only> n/a
Scadden, Cailin #1 Targhee Eden, UT 26.644 <Sat Only> n/a
Bricco, Samantha Big un Taylor, UT P22.272 <Sat Only> n/a
Schvaneveldt, Mekelle Kool Klive Malad, ID P23.195 <Sat Only> n/a
Gines, Samatha Chip West Jordan, UT 23.005 NT n/a
Quarnberg, Kacey Cacoon Grantsville, UT 23.188 NT n/a
Leifson, Shealee Oreo Kamas, UT 23.609 NT n/a
Dubray, Kohlette Rebellions Kirk Eureka, NV p22.767 NT n/a
Brugato, Marion #2 Ditto Spring City, NV P23.652 NT n/a



Beehive Turn N Burn Average Results
RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO AVERAGE

Cornia, Digger Jo Knight Randolph, UT P21.533 P21.927 n/a
Kimball, Debbie #1 First Class Sox Hooper, UT p22.188 P22.347 n/a
Vega, Jessi #1 Harty Hickory Elko, NV 22.568 P22.520 n/a
Thomas Benchmark Dividend Shelley, ID N/T P22.667 n/a
McGarry, Aubrey Tux Rigby, ID P22.159 P22.709 n/a
Mitchell, Linda Buck Back in Lights Magna, UT 22.527 P22.736 n/a
Smart, Annie Mandy Sandy, UT 22.144 P22.760 n/a
Jaques, Debbie Gonzo Wallsburg, UT p23.876 P22.771 n/a
Mitchell, Shelbi Lady Magna, UT 23.393 P22.794 n/a
Humpreys, Ashley Sierra West Jordan, UT P22.905 P22.850 n/a
Taylor, Denise Bullseye Farr West, UT 22.049 P23.014 n/a
Hutchings, Timmi Docs Lil Solo Blackfoot, ID 24.311 P23.052 n/a
Goddard, GiGi Lotta Sugar Lynx Spring City, NV 22.641 P23.119 n/a
Vega, Jessi #2 Alamitos Moon Deck Elko, NV 23.807 P23.334 n/a
Roberts, Shelly Foxy Riverton, UT 24.037 P23.423 n/a
Bates, Lori Roxie Bluffdale, UT P38.855 P23.937 n/a
Stanger, Jennica Money Roy, UT 26.605 P24.170 n/a
Haws, Teri Dawn Blue Duck Erda, UT P26.423 P24.963 n/a
Dalton, Shellie Boogie Riverton, UT P24.691 P29.571 n/a
Perry, Staci Lacy Bas-zon Roy, UT SCRATCH SCRATCH n/a
Scratch-Swafford Scratch SCRATCH SCRATCH n/a



OPEN 5D Target Results     
RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO *T* T-TIME

Barton, Kim Royal Streakin Junior Panguitch, UT 17.204 17.209 0.005
Dubray, Kohlette Rebellions Kirk Eureka, NV 16.727 16.735 Y 0.008 RUN OFF 16.676 2008 CIRCLE J 2H OUTBACK
Leifson, Shealee #2 Grey Girl Kamas, UT 16.807 16.799 Y 0.008 RUN OFF 16.539+5 BIG D MAGNUM BLANKET
Roos, Stephanie #3 Suzie Q Morgan, UT 17.112 17.103 0.009
Hadley, Wendy Legacy Lane Plain City, UT 15.918 15.908 0.010
Richins, Holly #1 Stormy Riverside, UT 15.692 15.706 0.014
Morgan, Cathy #1 Royal Guitar Menan, ID 16.225 16.244 Y 0.019 ANDIS CLIPPERS
Thurgood, Tara #1 Cubby Hooper, UT 17.404 17.381 Y 0.023 CARHARTT VEST
Giles, Brandi #1 Billy Lake Shore, UT 16.040 16.011 0.029
Sundgren, Margaret Kizzy West Haven, UT 17.577 17.609 Y 0.032 CLASSIC TRAILER ORGANIZER
Taylor, Denise #1 BJ Farr West, UT 15.744 15.711 0.033
Oakeson, Janet Stetson Draper, UT 17.001 17.040 0.039
Dickamore, Annette #2 Spiderman Bountiful, UT 16.462 16.419 Y 0.043 CLASSIC GEAR TOTE
Favero, Lisa #3 Brshoman Liberty, UT 17.996 17.946 0.050
Piquet, Kristi Scooby Harrisville, UT 16.324 16.376 Y 0.052 LEFT
Anthony, Marti Deuce Aberden, ID 16.803 16.747 Y 0.056 HAT CAN
Jaques, Debbie #2 A J Wallsburg, UT 17.812 17.870 Y 0.058
Adams, Tonia #2 Camptown Pie Plain City, UT 16.487 16.549 Y 0.062
Hussey, Elsie Cha Cha Eagle Mtn, UT 18.018 18.082 Y 0.064
Kane, Sierra Opies Musical Ghost West Jordan, UT 16.883 16.817 0.066
Keller, Autumn JKP Tribute to Jim Fairview, UT 16.761 16.689 0.072
Roos, Stephanie #1 Ryker Morgan, UT 16.737 16.809 0.072
Allen, Fawn Roxy Eagle Mtn, UT 16.010 15.927 0.083
McCormick, Jetta BF in Hot Pursuit Ogden, UT 16.004 15.920 Y 0.084
Richins, Holly #2 Red Riverside, UT 15.949 15.860 0.089
Van, Chrissy Biskit Cedar Fort, UT 15.908 15.999 Y 0.091
Catten, Shylee Ricki West Valley, UT 16.144 16.052 Y 0.092
Young, Sheri Glos Makin Music Bluffdale, UT 16.568 16.471 Y 0.097
Short, Carol Wranglers Hi Spade Wendell, ID 17.357 17.259 Y 0.098
Mastronardi, Susan #2 Doc's Easter Jette Slaterville, UT 16.809 16.910 Y 0.101
Olson, Kara Promise Mt View, WY 17.122 17.227 0.105
Warren, Brandi Roanie Malad, ID 17.398 17.292 Y 0.106
Probst, Karla Miss Lucky Saint Salmon, ID 16.194 16.087 Y 0.107
Swafford, Twinkie #1 Blue Suede Shoes Idaho Falls, ID 16.317 16.208 Y 0.109
Wahlen, Julie #2 Reno Clinton, UT 17.385 17.498 0.113
Solomonsen, Vicki Moon Riverton, UT 16.477 16.592 0.115
Humpreys, Ashley Sierra West Jordan, UT 18.232 18.109 Y 0.123
Reel, Sheri #1 Mover Mapleton, UT 16.206 16.329 0.123
Casperson, Katrina Will He Rattle Bancroft, ID 17.097 16.968 0.129
Thomson, Cindy #2 Rambo Vernal, UT 16.891 16.758 Y 0.133
Anthony, Marti #2 Caras Mega Mark Aberden, ID 17.378 17.512 0.134
Banks, Tina PV Fire Bugs Magna, UT 17.114 17.251 0.137
Sandberg, Sheryl #2 H B West Haven, UT 17.811 17.670 Y 0.141
Kennedy, Kaycee Yoshie Lonetree, WY 17.117 16.975 Y 0.142
Biewald, Sandi Texas Fast Cash Filer, ID 17.699 17.841 0.142
Herman, Julie #2 Gus Bluffdale, UT 15.948 15.806 0.142



RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO *T* T-TIME
Hammond, Errin Roscoe Grantsville, UT 16.366 16.219 Y 0.147
Roos, Stephanie #2 Cubby Morgan, UT 17.538 17.391 Y 0.147
Edwards, Haylee Dusty Blackfoot, ID 15.966 16.114 0.148
Wheeler, Desirae #3 Fireracer Idaho Falls, ID 16.083 15.927 0.156
Bowman, Teri #2 City Slicker Battle Mtn, NV 16.758 16.602 Y 0.156
McMullin, Corey Joe Smithfield, UT 18.128 17.972 0.156
Giles, Brandi #2 Scooter Lake Shore, UT 16.708 16.548 0.160
Favero, Lisa #1 Un Diablo Liberty, UT 17.030 16.870 0.160
Halcomb, Miranda Shoestring Bangely, CO 16.298 16.129 Y 0.169
Bertagnolli, Brandy Cody Plain City, UT 16.508 16.338 Y 0.170
Dickamore, Annette Pete Bountiful, UT 16.050 15.880 Y 0.170
Williams, Suzanne Cotton Gooding, ID 16.816 16.986 Y 0.170
Allen, Ashley Annie Eagle Mtn, UT 16.728 16.550 0.178
Sheets, Amy RJ Cody Idaho Falls, ID 16.924 17.111 Y 0.187
Sanders, Aspyn #2 Butch Hooper, UT 17.975 17.782 0.193
Rodgers, Brynn #2 Opy Sonya Holladay, UT 16.848 16.652 0.196
Robinson, Raelyn #2 Mary Kay Stockton, UT 15.711 15.508 Y 0.203
Mitchell, Shelbi Lady Magna, UT 16.422 16.212 0.210
Moser, Heidi Kid West Haven, UT 16.528 16.310 0.218
Haws, Ashlee Majestic Autumn Rose Erda, UT 17.743 17.524 Y 0.219
Hutchings, Timmi #1 Docs Lil Solo Blackfoot, ID 16.327 16.108 Y 0.219
Venz, Rusti Top Cream Lane Roy, UT 17.079 17.299 0.220
Gines, Samantha Chip West Jordan, UT 17.528 17.749 Y 0.221
Kimball, Debbie First Class Sox Hooper, UT 16.550 16.774 Y 0.224
Sutton, Nadine Punky Purple Rexburg, ID 16.824 16.599 Y 0.225
Atkinson, Elaine #2 Sightron Kamas, UT 16.229 15.999 Y 0.230
Brugato, Marion #2 Ditto Spring City, NV 16.828 16.595 Y 0.233
Richins, Alyssa #2 Bender Smithfield, UT 16.486 16.252 Y 0.234
Davis, Amy #2 Barney Lake Shore, UT 16.652 16.411 Y 0.241
Wheeldon, Devon #2 Hollywood Jackson, WY 16.950 16.707 Y 0.243
Penrod, Heather AppleJax Deseret, UT 16.850 16.592 0.258
Wheeler, Desirae #2 Midge Idaho Falls, ID 16.570 16.832 Y 0.262
Cornia, Digger Jo Knight Randolph, UT 16.844 16.564 Y 0.280
McMullin, Jackie Buddy Smithfield, UT 15.803 16.089 Y 0.286
King, Sarah #1 Miss San Patty West Point, UT 16.589 16.878 0.289
Thomson, Cindy #1 Bargain Vernal, UT 17.017 17.306 Y 0.289
Yarbrough, Shannon Mr Go Hugo Delta, UT 16.473 16.178 0.295
Anselmi, Morgan Kay Dandy Eagle Mtn, UT 17.190 16.892 Y 0.298
Bates. Lori Roxie Bluffdale, UT 17.242 16.944 Y 0.298
Hutchings, Timmi #2 Rumbo Blackfoot, ID 17.820 17.519 0.301
Patterson, Teresa Last Little Te Clinton, UT 17.283 16.979 0.304
Reed, Randi Raymund Payson, UT 16.460 16.765 0.305
Stanger, Jennica Money Roy, UT 17.440 17.130 Y 0.310
Wiley, Jessy Smoke  Carmen, ID 17.876 17.566 Y 0.310
Johnson, Creta Mister Delta, UT 17.460 17.774 Y 0.314
Thomas, Colleen Let It Smoke Shelley, ID 16.312 15.995 0.317
Burton, Shauna #2 Chaser Saratoga Sprg, UT 17.785 18.114 0.329



RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO *T* T-TIME
Williams, Tyra Roo Dog Riverside, UT 17.086 16.755 Y 0.331
Sandberg, Sheryl #1 Troubles West Haven, UT 17.201 17.535 Y 0.334
Bowman, Teri #1 Captain Henry Battle Mtn, NV 16.738 16.402 Y 0.336
Smart, Annie Mandy Sandy, UT 16.766 17.105 0.339
Cook, Sadie #1 The New Answer Elko, NV 15.954 16.294 Y 0.340
North, Shere Fred Grantsville, UT 16.166 16.508 Y 0.342
Giles, Brandi #3 Skunk Lake Shore, UT 16.619 16.270 0.349
Miller, Wendy Tinker Bluffdale, UT 17.434 17.081 Y 0.353
Smith, Sue Claimer Blackfoot, ID 16.912 16.558 0.354
Warr, Amanda #1 Daisy Honeyville, UT 17.271 17.626 Y 0.355
Mitchell, Gina Lee Darla Grantsville, UT 16.819 16.461 Y 0.358
Larsen, Kelly Deputy Commander Riverton, UT 15.873 15.513 0.360
Wahlen, Julie #1 Toby Clinton, UT 17.313 16.952 0.361
Steed, Jacie Sugar Plymouth, UT 17.372 16.990 Y 0.382
Mitchell, Linda Buck Back in Lights Magna, UT 17.147 16.761 Y 0.386
Thomson, Cindy #3  8 Ball Vernal, UT 16.518 16.914 Y 0.396
Lewis, Lori Journey Liberty, UT 17.006 16.594 0.412
Favero, Lisa #2 Skippers Coco Dog Liberty, UT 17.318 17.730 0.412
Sanders, Aspyn #1 Pepper Hooper, UT 17.204 16.791 0.413
Maughan, Kammy Mr Roni Carmen, ID 17.235 16.819 Y 0.416
Jaques, Debbie #1 Gonzo Wallsburg, UT 17.841 18.267 Y 0.426
Buckley, Jackie RHR Pro Bono Wendell, ID 16.642 17.070 0.428
Wood-Gates, Terri #2 KJS Fame West Jordan, UT 15.996 15.561 Y 0.435
Sutton, Ashley Tequila Rexburg, ID 16.828 17.267 Y 0.439
Cook, Sadie #2 Keeper Flying Elko, NV 16.544 16.094 Y 0.450
Reel, Sheri #3 Snoopy Mapleton, UT 17.473 17.022 0.451
Diston, Lindsay Chicks On Strike Lyman, WY 18.000 17.537 0.463
Sanone, Krystal Kena Ogden, UT 17.021 16.539 Y 0.482
Quarnberg, Kacey Cacoon Grantsville, UT 17.320 16.818 Y 0.502
Erickson, Ashley La Mega Bucks Grantsville, UT 16.827 16.322 Y 0.505
Curtis, Shakimbre Bootsie Sigurd, UT 18.088 17.578 T/O 0.510
Adams, Shaylee Digger Rigby, ID 16.495 17.006 Y 0.511
Hanson, Jeannie #2 Bud Pocatello, ID 17.238 16.720 0.518
Beckstead, Ashlie True Tyree Ephraim, UT 16.832 16.310 Y 0.522
Goddard, GiGi Lotta Sugar Lynx Spring City, NV 17.171 17.693 Y 0.522
St Andrew, DeeAnn Whirl In Vegas Riverton, UT 16.407 15.881 Y 0.526
Hoffman, Christy Blue Lonetree, WY 17.643 17.113 Y 0.530
Stephenson, Stacie #1 Dillon Blackfoot, ID 16.675 16.097 0.578
Freeland, Angie Real Pink Lady Vernal, UT 16.697 16.103 Y 0.594
Brugato, Marion #1 Wyatt Spring City, NV 18.479 17.879 Y 0.600
Brundy, Shantel Jetsun Pingree, ID 18.541 17.941 0.600
Rodig, Brandy #2 Chicky Rigby, ID 17.726 17.115 Y 0.611
Clegg, Heather Chance Erda, UT 17.346 17.972 Y 0.626
Jaussi, Jodi Dolly Eagle Mtn, UT 21.478 20.823 Y 0.655
King, Samantha #1 Hickorys Little Doc Huntsvile, UT 17.107 16.446 0.661
Call, Stephanie First N Luck Tremonton, UT 17.246 16.577 Y 0.669
Wheeler, Desirae #1 RC Meritime Idaho Falls, ID 17.520 18.206 Y 0.686
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Madsen, Torie Banker Blackfoot, ID 17.322 18.031 Y 0.709
Casperson, Ember Spook Bancroft, ID 19.085 18.325 0.760
Marta, Yo #1 Yo  Glendale, ID 17.168 16.406 0.762
Warr, Amanda #2 Dunny Honeyville, UT 17.946 17.178 Y 0.768
Brown, Stace Gimmie A Wink West Haven, UT 17.299 16.517 0.782
Atkinson, Elaine #1 Not A Tac Kamas, UT 16.780 17.585 Y 0.805
Davis, Amy #1 Lucy Lake Shore, UT 17.010 17.878 Y 0.868
Leifson, Shealee #1 Oreo Kamas, UT 18.467 17.588 Y 0.879
Clark, Lisa Mylie Morgan, UT 19.497 18.570 Y 0.927
Wheeldon, Devon #1 Showtyme Jackson, WY 17.279 18.208 Y 0.929
Hansen, Jean April Spring City, NV 18.418 17.470 Y 0.948
Baum, Amanda Dream Tabiona, UT 18.412 17.446 Y 0.966
Keller, Kelsie Wreckless Swinger Fairview, UT 18.480 17.406 1.074
Banks, Teisha Delyla Magna, UT 17.273 16.186 1.087
Sandberg, Brooke Spencer West Haven, UT 17.841 16.695 Y 1.146
Woods, Jaylyn Cauze Grantsville, UT 16.990 18.292 Y 1.302
Thurgood, Tara #2 Cowgirl Hooper, UT 19.415 18.105 1.310
Thomas, Ron Smokin Moon Stone Shelley, ID 16.842 18.229 1.387
Ponciano, Joyce Doc Jackson Spring City, NV 20.387 18.564 Y 1.823
McAdams, Shelly Lexie Pinedale, WY 18.592 16.715 Y 1.877
Stephenson, Stacie #2 Ben Blackfoot, ID 18.802 16.829 1.973
Eaton, Danaye #1 Cash Can Idaho Falls, ID 17.514 19.717 Y 2.203
Westenskow, Terra Chief Evanston, UT 18.600 21.086 Y 2.486
Swan, Shanna Hi N Blu Blackfoot, ID 20.654 17.780 2.874
Morris, Deanna My Names Cody Farmington, UT 21.482 18.367 3.115
Stark, Jody Kat South Weber, UT P15.905 15.559 Y n/a
Hanson, Jeannie #1 Little Gee Gee Pocatello, ID P16.155 15.746 n/a
Hawthorne, Angi Little Jo Heber, UT P16.569 15.922 Y n/a
Campbell, Shawntel Sunni Hooper, UT P16.495 16.033 Y n/a
Kitchen, Barbara Lil Bay Boulder, WY P16.471 16.196 n/a
King, Sarah #2 Juno Dat Sweet Cash West Point, UT NT 16.208 n/a
Swafford, Twinkie #2 Maggie Mae Idaho Falls, ID P15.967 16.236 Y n/a
Cronquist, Jessi Bill Farr West, UT P16.683 16.246 n/a
Watterson, Davi Rope Horse Bluffdale, UT P16.868 16.248 Y n/a
Reel, Sheri #2 E Z Mapleton, UT P16.207 16.310 n/a
Bearden, Bailey Cinco Bluffdale, UT P16.686 16.333 n/a
Santos, Gabriella Over Bar Pine Kamas, UT P16.416 16.358 Y n/a
Mastronardi, Susan #1 Misty Mountain Blur Slaterville, UT P16.558 16.419 Y n/a
Sisam, Kylie #1 Raven Spanish Fork, UT <<<Sun Only>>> 16.514 n/a
Gardiner, Donna? Saucy Payson, UT P17.070 16.603 Y n/a
Wilson, Angie Super De Dial Ogden, UT P19.709 16.665 Y n/a
McGarry, Aubrey Tux Rigby, ID P16.946 16.716 n/a
Day, Edria Deuce Delta, UT P16.252 16.739 Y n/a
Taylor, Kelly Dash Riverton, UT P16.858 16.795 Y n/a
Young/Sutton Mini Me Blackfoot, ID P16.903 16.832 n/a
Clark, Danna Uptown Mover Jackson, WY P16.965 16.860 Y n/a
Dean, Stephanie Gone N Done It Laketown, UT <<<Sun Only>>> 16.883 n/a
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Jacobs, Annie Neffi Pocatello, ID P16.781 16.912 n/a
Clyde, Kim Diamond Ogden, UT P17.787 16.947 Y n/a
Santos, Dawn Luna Kamas, UT <<<Sun Only>>> 16.960 n/a
Sisam, Kylie #2 Star Spanish Fork, UT <<<Sun Only>>> 17.136 n/a
Rasmussen, Jill Jessi Herriman, UT P16.927 17.141 Y n/a
Anselmi, Morgan #2 Commanche Eagle Mtn, UT NT 17.181 n/a
Roberts, Shelly Foxy Riverton, UT NT 17.382 Y n/a
King, Samantha #2 Scooter Bugs Jet Huntsvile, UT P17.756 17.911 n/a
Dudley, Ashley Leos Noble Nephi, UT NT 18.561 n/a
Smith, Callie Pepsi Malad, ID <<<Sun Only>>> 19.217 n/a
Clark, Marissa Roberts Easy Dash Riverton, UT P16.262 21.646 Y n/a
Morgan, Cathy #2 LDS Little Eli Menan, ID NT 24.100 n/a
Milne, Tracy Five Bar Jen Riverton, UT NT 27.253 Y n/a
Munns, Kallee #1 Ke Hensel Valley, UT 16.370 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Lamb, Vickie Kool Klive Malad, ID 17.143 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Sheilds, Marika Blondie Lehi, UT 17.500 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Scadden, Cailin #1 Targhee Eden, UT 17.976 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Scadden, Cailin #2 Diamond Eden, UT 18.401 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Schvaneveldt, Mekelle Everlasting Chic Malad, ID P16.325 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Munns, Kallee #2 Reno Hensel Valley, UT P16.492 <<<Sat Only>>> n/a
Reeves, Shelly Deny Deny Deny Rupert, ID 16.398 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Jarvis, Marcie Railhead Spanish Fork, UT 16.515 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Lochhead, Nicole Jet 17.038 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Wells, Stephanie #2 Gerald Roosevelt, UT 17.437 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Peterson, Nicol Roscoe Firth, ID 17.658 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Child, Celia Billy Caylen, UT 18.052 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Wells, Stephanie #1 Crypto Roosevelt, UT 20.090 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Jarvis, Josie Jet Six Spanish Fork, UT P16.589 <<<Sat Run>>> n/a
Grover, Angie Famous Flashback Syracuse, UT 17.151 NT n/a
Moss, Tori Stringbean Wellsville, UT 18.368 NT n/a
Hoffman, Tara Smoke Bubba Payson, UT 18.792 NT n/a
Roberts, Neisha #2 Rippy Riverton, UT 19.016 NT Y n/a
Carlsen, Kamryn Easy Hempen Jet Vernal, UT NT NT Y n/a
Tolbert, Kelli Belle Hinkley 15.564 P15.589 n/a
Rodgers, Brynn #1 Miss Hey Wire Holladay, UT P15.978 P15.823 n/a
Frandsen, Marie Queen Honeyville, UT P16.172 P16.068 n/a
Mote, Jessica Six Pack Lyman, WY 16.402 P16.072 n/a
Taylor, Denise #2 Bullseye Farr West, UT 16.029 P16.082 Y n/a
Robinson, Raelyn #1 George Stockton, UT 16.692 P16.089 Y n/a
Steed, Bobbie Sir Tac Plymouth, UT 16.173 P16.115 Y n/a
Herman, Julie #1 Saintly Bluffdale, UT 16.436 P16.276 n/a
Roberts, Neisha #1 Mooney Riverton, UT 16.632 P16.289 Y n/a
Jones, Jessica Chisholm Clinton, UT 16.321 P16.323 Y n/a
Williams, Debbie Rocky West Weber, UT P16.667 P16.327 Y n/a
Wood-Gates, Terri #1 Desi Dash West Jordan, UT P16.557 P16.411 n/a
Richins, Alyssa #1 RB Smithfield, UT P16.171 P16.423 n/a
House, Lisa Hummer Ogden, UT NT P16.467 n/a
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Burton, Shauna #1 Slipper Saratoga Sprg, UT 16.609 P16.484 n/a
Hawthorne, Angi #2 Cowboy Heber, UT 16.825 P16.501 n/a
Rodig, Brandy #1 Itchy Rigby, ID 16.610 P16.565 Y n/a
Adams, Tonia #1 Wink In The Sky Plain City, UT 16.463 P16.577 Y n/a
Eaton, Danaye #2 Now This is a Bud Idaho Falls, ID 16.509 P16.588 Y n/a
Kennedy, Lousie Bailey Lonetree, WY P16.810 P16.636 Y n/a
Smith, Kellee Benchmark Dividend Shelley, ID 17.628 P16.753 n/a
Vega, Jessi #1 Harty Hickory Elko, NV 17.847 P16.782 Y n/a
Johnson, Robin Simon Gooding, ID 17.354 P16.797 n/a
Moorehead, Mindy Do Hicky Corinne, UT 18.102 P16.901 n/a
Bell, Kaylee Smokie West Haven, UT 17.193 P16.907 n/a
Marta, Yo #2 Spice Glendale, ID 17.104 P17.401 n/a
Vega, Jessi #2 Alamitos Moon Deck Elko, NV 17.421 P17.429 Y n/a
Deters, Brooke Beauty West Jordan, UT P17.622 P17.717 Y n/a
Dalton, Shellie Boogie Riverton, UT 17.965 P18.135 Y n/a
Harris, Madi Dolly Roosevelt, UT 16.584 P18.138 Y n/a
Nagel, Heather Blossom Elko, NV P17.611 P18.422 Y n/a
Vega, Janine County Special Elko, NV P19.729 P19.054 n/a
Merrill, Barbara Fibber Axtell, UT 16.776 P19.379 n/a
Young, Jackie Bruce J Bluffdale, UT NT P19.944 n/a
Miller, Chanda Laddie Bluffdale, UT 17.055 P23.826 Y n/a
Brangle, Jan Harley Bluffdale, UT 16.462 SCRATCH Y n/a
Wood, Norma #1 Maine Dash Ta Fame West Jordan, UT NT SCRATCH n/a
Wood, Norma #2 GW Cash N Fame West Jordan, UT NT SCRATCH n/a

Poles Target Results
RIDER HORSE HOMETOWN 1ST GO 2ND GO *T* T-TIME

Butler, Amy Sis Hooper, UT 22.016 21.959 Y 0.057 COURTS SADDLE
Hoffman, BreAnn Peaches Hyde Park, UT 24.121 24.181 Y 0.060 PHOTO THROW BLANKET
Kimball, Lonnie Peppy Hooper, UT 21.645 21.744 Y 0.099 ANDIS CLIPPERS
Thomas, Ron Smokin Moon Stone Shelley, ID 22.332 22.449 0.117
McMullin, Jackie Buddy Smithfield, UT 22.241 22.016 Y 0.225 LEFT
Madsen, Torie Banker Blackfoot, ID 22.348 22.638 Y 0.290 CARHARTT VEST
Miller, Wendy Tinker Bluffdale, UT 23.585 23.287 Y 0.298 CLASSIC GEAR TOTE
Sandberg, Sheryl Troubles West Haven, UT 24.059 23.677 Y 0.382 WRANGLER HAY BAG
Lewis, Lori Journey Liberty, UT 21.273 20.790 Y 0.483 PROFESSIONAL CHOICE BELL BOOTS
LaSalle, Allie Sky Eden, UT 22.961 22.435 Y 0.526
Brugato, Marion #1 Wyatt Spring City, NV 25.999 26.604 Y 0.605
Warr, Amanda Dunny Honeyville, UT 23.139 22.503 Y 0.636
Sanders, Aspyn Pepper Hooper, UT 20.716 21.397 Y 0.681
Bahe, Cassie Baby Grantsville, UT 22.208 22.917 Y 0.709
Miller, Chanda Laddie Bluffdale, UT 22.947 22.126 Y 0.821
Francis, Jaxie Rosie Brigham City, UT 40.901 41.840 T/O 0.939
Anthony, Marti Deuce Aberden, ID 23.664 22.553 Y 1.111
Poncian, Joyce Doc Jackson Spring City, NV 25.716 24.479 Y 1.237
Wheeler, Desirae RC Meritime Idaho Falls, ID 24.816 23.197 Y 1.619
Steed, Raegan Chubs Plymouth, UT 33.377 30.592 T/O 2.785
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Warr, Dustie Tiny Honeyville, UT 57.370 48.037 T/O 9.333
Casperson, Katrina Will He Rattle Bancroft, ID p22.873 22.236 n/a
Bell, Kaylee Smokie West Haven, UT P23.948 22.622 Y n/a
Kimball, Debbie #2 Smarty Hooper, UT N/T 23.088 Y n/a
Steed, Jacie Sugar Plymouth, UT N/T 24.407 Y n/a
Clark, Lisa Mylie Morgan, UT p27.940 25.545 Y n/a
Sandberg, Brooke Patch West Haven, UT P24.507 28.137 Y n/a
Moyer, Alecia Fred St George, UT 21.272 <Sat Only> n/a
Scadden, Cailin #2 Diamond Eden, UT 26.358 <Sat Only> n/a
Scadden, Cailin #1 Targhee Eden, UT 26.644 <Sat Only> n/a
Bricco, Samantha Big un Taylor, UT P22.272 <Sat Only> n/a
Schvaneveldt, Mekelle Kool Klive Malad, ID P23.195 <Sat Only> n/a
Gines, Samatha Chip West Jordan, UT 23.005 NT Y n/a
Quarnberg, Kacey Cacoon Grantsville, UT 23.188 NT Y n/a
Leifson, Shealee Oreo Kamas, UT 23.609 NT Y n/a
Dubray, Kohlette Rebellions Kirk Eureka, NV p22.767 NT Y n/a
Brugato, Marion #2 Ditto Spring City, NV P23.652 NT Y n/a
Cornia, Digger Jo Knight Randolph, UT P21.533 P21.927 Y n/a
Kimball, Debbie #1 First Class Sox Hooper, UT p22.188 P22.347 Y n/a
Vega, Jessi #1 Harty Hickory Elko, NV 22.568 P22.520 Y n/a
Thomas Benchmark Dividend Shelley, ID N/T P22.667 n/a
McGarry, Aubrey Tux Rigby, ID P22.159 P22.709 Y n/a
Mitchell, Linda Buck Back in Lights Magna, UT 22.527 P22.736 Y n/a
Smart, Annie Mandy Sandy, UT 22.144 P22.760 Y n/a
Jaques, Debbie Gonzo Wallsburg, UT p23.876 P22.771 Y n/a
Mitchell, Shelbi Lady Magna, UT 23.393 P22.794 n/a
Humpreys, Ashley Sierra West Jordan, UT P22.905 P22.850 Y n/a
Taylor, Denise Bullseye Farr West, UT 22.049 P23.014 Y n/a
Hutchings, Timmi Docs Lil Solo Blackfoot, ID 24.311 P23.052 Y n/a
Goddard, GiGi Lotta Sugar Lynx Spring City, NV 22.641 P23.119 Y n/a
Vega, Jessi #2 Alamitos Moon Deck Elko, NV 23.807 P23.334 Y n/a
Roberts, Shelly Foxy Riverton, UT 24.037 P23.423 Y n/a
Bates, Lori Roxie Bluffdale, UT P38.855 P23.937 Y n/a
Stanger, Jennica Money Roy, UT 26.605 P24.170 Y n/a
Haws, Teri Dawn Blue Duck Erda, UT P26.423 P24.963 Y n/a
Dalton, Shellie Boogie Riverton, UT P24.691 P29.571 Y n/a
Perry, Staci Lacy Bas-zon Roy, UT SCRATCH SCRATCH Y n/a
Scratch-Swafford Scratch SCRATCH SCRATCH n/a
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